
H5619_DIR_HMO_18_490_NM H5619CAHM08AG18

Provider Directory
Directorio de proveedores

2018

PD00042A

Changes to our network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Directory is located on our website at 
Humana.com. You may also call Customer Care for updated provider information.
Es posible que se produzcan cambios en nuestra red durante el año de beneficios. Puede consultar el  
Directorio actualizado en nuestro sitio Web en Humana.com. También puede llamar a nuestro  
departamento de Atención al cliente para obtener información actualizada sobre los proveedores.
To get the most up-to-date information about Humana Gold Plus HMO network providers in your area, or for  
questions about the information in this directory, you can visit Humana.com or call Customer Care at 
1-800-457-4708. If you use a TTY, call 711. You can call us seven days a week, from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.  
However, please note that our automated phone system may answer your call during weekends and  
holidays from February 15 to September 30. Please leave your name and telephone number, and we'll call  
you back by the end of the next business day.

Para obtener la información más actualizada acerca de los proveedores de la red de Humana Gold Plus HMO  
localizados en su área, puede visitar Humana.com o llamar al departamento de Atención al cliente al 
1-800-457-4708. Si usa un TTY, llame al 711. Puede llamarnos los siete días de la semana, entre las 8 a.m. y  
las 8 p.m. Sin embargo, tenga en cuenta que nuestro sistema telefónico automatizado puede responder su  
llamada durante los fines de semana y los días festivos entre el 15 de febrero y el 30 de septiembre. Deje su  
nombre y número de teléfono y le devolveremos la llamada antes del final del siguiente día laborable.

Humana Gold Plus® HMO
Kings County, CA

This directory was updated on

Este directorio fue actualizado el
12/04/2018.

12/04/2018.





PROVIDER DIRECTORY – 3

Humana Gold Plus HMO Provider Directory

This directory is current as of

This directory provides a list of Humana Gold Plus HMO network providers; however, it is only a partial listing of the  
providers in your network. For a full listing of the plan's network, please call Customer Care (details on front and  
back cover) or visit our website at Humana.com. 

This directory contains providers in the following states, counties, parishes or municipalities:
CA:Kings

This document is available in other formats such as Braille and large print. Contact Customer Care for more  
information.

H5619CAHM08AG18

12/04/2018.



4 – PROVIDER DIRECTORY

THIS PAGE IS LEFT BLANK BECAUSE OF PRINTING REQUIREMENTS



PROVIDER DIRECTORY – 5

Table of Contents
Section 1  - 

Section 2  -    

Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

What is the service area for Humana Gold Plus HMO? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

How do you find Humana Gold Plus HMO network providers in your area? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

List of Network Providers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31



6 – PROVIDER DIRECTORY

Introduction
This directory provides a list of Humana Gold Plus HMO network providers. To get detailed information about your  
health care coverage, please see your Evidence of Coverage.

You will have to choose one of our network providers who are listed in this directory to be your Primary Care  
Provider (PCP). The term "PCP" will be used throughout this directory. Generally, you must get your health care  
services from your PCP. 

How to get the most out of your network
The network providers listed in this directory have agreed to provide you with your health care services. You may go  
to any of our network providers listed in this directory; however, some services may require a referral. You must use  
network providers except in emergency, or in an urgently needed care situation, or when you require kidney dialysis  
services that you get at a Medicare-certified dialysis facility when you are temporarily outside the plan's service  
area. If you obtain routine care from out-of-network providers, neither Medicare nor Humana Gold Plus will be  
responsible for the costs.

If your plan has providers with preferred cost-sharing as part of its benefits, please refer to the Evidence of  
Coverage for more information on the cost-sharing for each tier.



PROVIDER DIRECTORY – 7

What you should do if you have bills from out-of-network providers that you think should be paid by  
Humana Gold Plus HMO.
We cover certain health care services that you get from out-of-network providers. These include care for a medical  
emergency, urgently needed care, renal dialysis (kidney) services that you get when you are outside the plan's  
service area, care that has been approved in advance by the plan, and any services which were ordered covered  
through an appeals process. If an out-of-network provider asks you to pay for covered services you get in these  
situations, please call Customer Care (details on front and back cover). Or send the bill(s) with a note explaining the  
situation to:

Humana Claims Office  
P.O. Box 14601  

Lexington, KY 40512-4601

You should never pay any out-of-network provider more than what the provider is allowed by Medicare. Ask the  
out-of-network provider to bill us first. If you have already paid for the covered services, we will reimburse you for  
our share of the cost. If you get a bill for the services, you can send the bill to us for payment. We will pay your  
out-of-network provider for our share of the bill and will let you know the amount, if any, you must pay. 

If you have an emergency, we will talk with the doctors who are giving you emergency care to help manage and  
follow up on your care. The doctors who are giving you emergency care will decide when your condition is stable  
and the medical emergency is over.

After the emergency is over you are entitled to follow-up care to be sure your condition continues to be stable.  
Your follow-up care will be covered by our plan. If your emergency care is provided by out-of-network providers,  
we will try to arrange for network providers to take over your care as soon as your medical condition and the  
circumstances allow.

Suppose that you are temporarily outside the plan's service area, but still in the United States and territories. If you  
have an urgent need for care, you probably will not be able to find or get to one of the providers in our plan's  
network. In this situation (when you are outside the service area and cannot get care from network providers), our  
plan will cover urgently needed care that you get from any provider.

Our plan does not cover urgently needed care or any other non-emergency care if you receive the care outside of  
the United States and territories.

If you receive emergency care at an out-of-network hospital and need inpatient care after your emergency  
condition is stabilized, you must return to a network hospital in order for your care to continue to be covered OR  
you must have your inpatient care at the out-of-network hospital authorized by the plan and your cost is the cost  
sharing you would pay at a network hospital.



8 – PROVIDER DIRECTORY

Getting Care from Specialists
 
When your PCP thinks that you need specialized treatment, he or she may give you a "referral" (approval ahead of  
time) to see a network specialist. For some types of referrals to plan specialists, your PCP may need to get approval  
ahead of time from the plan. This is called "prior authorization".

It is very important to get a referral from your PCP before you see a network specialist. However, you don't need to  
get a referral for certain services, see the section on "Self Referrals" below. If you don't have a referral before you  
get services from a specialist, you may have to pay for these services yourself. If the specialist wants you to come  
back for follow-up visits, be sure to check the original referral to see if these were included.

Each PCP has certain network specialists they use for referrals. This means that the Humana Gold Plus HMO  
specialists you can use may depend on which person you choose to be your PCP. If there are specific specialists you  
want to use, find out whether your PCP refers patients to these specialists. Please refer to your Evidence of  
Coverage for information about changing your PCP. If there are specific hospitals you wish to use, find out whether  
your PCP uses these hospitals.

For information on what specialties require a referral or prior authorization, please refer to Chapter 4 of your  
Evidence of Coverage (EOC).

Mental Health
 
For mental health or substance abuse services, you or your counselor must contact your PCP for authorization.  
Please call the PCP's phone number that is listed on your plan identification card. For additional information, go to 
Humana.com or contact the phone number listed on your plan identification card.

Transplant Services
 
Use of a general service facility for transplant services may result in substantial additional expense to you. For  
transplant related services, please call 1-866-421-5663  (TTY: 1-800-336-6709). Our hours are Monday through  
Friday, 8:30 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Humana Fitness
 
Not all Medicare Advantage plans offer a fitness benefit. Please refer to your Evidence of Coverage for fitness  
benefit information.

Vision Providers
 
Not all Medicare Advantage plans offer a vision benefit and benefits may vary between plans. Please refer to your  
Evidence of Coverage for vision benefit information.

Dental Providers
 
Not all Medicare Advantage plans offer a dental benefit and benefits may vary between plans. Please refer to your  
Evidence of Coverage for dental benefit information.



PROVIDER DIRECTORY – 9

Self-Referrals  
In some cases, you can get coverage for the services listed below without a referral or approval ahead of time from 
your PCP. "Self-referred" means you get services on your own from network physicians. 

The following services may be self-referred:
• Emergency services, whether you get these services from plan providers or out-of-network providers.
• Urgently needed care that you get from out-of-network providers when you are temporarily outside the plan's  

service area.
• Renal dialysis (kidney) services that you get when you are temporarily outside the plan's service area.
• All Medicare covered preventive services as long as you get them from a network provider. These services are  

listed in the benefits chart in Chapter 4 of your Evidence of Coverage (EOC).

Hospital Services
The presence of a hospital in this directory does not always guarantee that you will be referred to that particular  
hospital. Your physician may not admit to all network hospitals. However, inpatient hospital admissions, except in  
emergency and urgently needed care situations, will require prior authorization from us.

Hospitalist Program
If your PCP participates in the Hospitalist Program, and you are admitted to the hospital, all aspects of your care  
will be actively directed and coordinated by a full time physician specially trained in inpatient care. The physician is  
referred to as a hospitalist and is independently contracted and board-certified or eligible for board certification by  
the American Board of Internal Medicine.

A case management coordinator, another member of the hospitalist team, is a licensed nurse trained in patient  
care management. He or she coordinates your needs and services (such as lab work, X-rays, consultations and  
more) with the hospitalist physician.

Your hospitalist physician and case management coordinator will report your condition and progress to your PCP  
regularly. They may also schedule a follow-up appointment with your PCP. 

What is the service area for Humana Gold Plus HMO?
The counties (parts of counties), parishes, or municipalities in our service area are listed below.
H5619-015-000: CA: Kings, Tulare

How do you find Humana Gold Plus HMO network providers in your area?
Providers are listed in this directory by the type of provider. Within each provider type, providers are listed  
alphabetically by state, and then by county, parish or municipality.

Some of our network providers may also be Medicaid certified. Please contact the provider's office in advance to  
verify their status.

If you have questions about Humana Gold Plus HMO or require assistance in selecting a PCP, please call our  
Customer Care Department (details on front and back cover). You can also visit our website at Humana.com.



10 – PROVIDER DIRECTORY

Network Pharmacies
How to get the most out of your pharmacy network
The "network pharmacies" listed in this directory have agreed to provide you with your prescription coverage. To  
get a complete description of your prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please review the  
Evidence of Coverage and the Humana Prescription Drug Guide. You may go to any of our network pharmacies  
listed in this directory. In most cases, your prescriptions are covered under Humana Gold Plus HMO only if they are  
filled at a network pharmacy, or through our mail-order pharmacy service. Once you go to one, you are not  
required to continue going to the same pharmacy to fill your prescription. You can go to any of our network  
pharmacies. We will fill prescriptions at non-network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in your  
Evidence of Coverage.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory.  Pharmacies may have been added or removed from the  
list or changed preferred cost-share status after this directory was printed.  This means the pharmacies listed may  
no longer be in our network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our network that are not listed.  Pharmacies  
listed may also have a different cost-share status.  For the most current list, please contact us.  Our contact  
information appears on the front and back cover.

We may also list pharmacies that are in our network but are outside the service area in which you live. You may  
also fill your prescriptions at these pharmacies. For more information please contact us at the numbers on the  
front and back cover.

This directory is for the geographic area listed on page 3 which includes the area in which you live. However, we  
cover a larger service area, and there are more pharmacies where your prescriptions may be covered by our Plan.  
For information on more pharmacies in our plan network not listed in this directory please see our contact  
information on the front and back covers.

You can go to all the pharmacies on this list, but your costs for some drugs may be less at pharmacies in this list  
that offer preferred cost-sharing. We have marked these pharmacies with three asterisks (***) to distinguish them  
from other pharmacies in our network that offer standard cost-sharing. Not all plans offer preferred cost-sharing.  
Please refer to your Evidence of Coverage (EOC) for more information.

Medicare Part B prescription drug coverage
Members with only Medicare Part B prescription drug coverage can use the network pharmacies included in this  
directory to receive their approved Medicare Part B drugs. For more information about receiving Medicare Part B  
drugs through out-of-network pharmacies, see "Filling prescriptions outside the network" and "How to submit a 
paper pharmacy claim" beginning on page 12.



PROVIDER DIRECTORY – 11

Mail-Order Pharmacies
Pharmacies with preferred mail order cost-sharing are pharmacies in Humana’s network in which Humana has  
negotiated lower cost-sharing than at pharmacies with standard mail order cost sharing for its plan members for  
covered prescription drugs. However, you will still have access to lower drug prices at pharmacies with standard  
mail-order cost-sharing than at out-of-network mail-order pharmacies. You may go to either of these types of  
network mail-order pharmacies to receive your covered prescription drugs. 

If your plan does not have preferred and standard mail-order cost-sharing pharmacy benefits, you may use any  
mail-order pharmacy listed.

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail order delivery program. Typically,  
you should expect to receive your prescription drugs from 5 to 7 days for refills and 7 to 10 days for new  
prescriptions from the time that the mail order pharmacy receives the order. If you do not receive your prescription  
drug(s) within this time, please contact Customer Care (details on front and back covers).

To refill your mail order prescriptions, please contact us 14 days before you think the drugs you have on hand will  
run out to make sure your next order is shipped to you in time.

If you are a member of a qualified State Pharmaceutical Assistance Program, please contact the program to verify  
that the mail-order pharmacy will coordinate with that program.

Are home infusion pharmacies part of the pharmacy network?
Humana Gold Plus HMO will cover infusion therapy drugs if: 
• Your prescription drug is on your Humana Gold Plus HMO formulary, or you have a formulary exception;
• Humana Gold Plus HMO has approved your prescription drug for home infusion therapy; and
• Your prescription is written by an authorized prescriber.

Are long-term care pharmacies part of the pharmacy network?
Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under Humana Gold Plus HMO  
through the facility's long-term care pharmacy or another network long-term care pharmacy.

Are Indian Health Service/Tribal/Urban Indian Health Program (I/T/U) Pharmacies part of the pharmacy  
network?
Only Native Americans and Alaska Natives have access to Indian Health Service/Tribal/Urban Indian Health  
Program (I/T/U) Pharmacies through Humana Gold Plus HMO pharmacy network. Those other than Native  
Americans and Alaskan Natives may be able to access these pharmacies under limited circumstances (e.g.  
emergencies).

What are Physician Dispensing Pharmacies?
These are Physicians/Clinics that are part of Humana’s pharmacy networks that can dispense prescribed  
medications from within their office.



12 – PROVIDER DIRECTORY

Filling prescriptions outside the network
Generally, we only cover drugs filled at an out-of-network pharmacy in limited, non-routine circumstances when a  
network pharmacy is not available. Before you fill your prescription in these situations, call Customer Care  
(details on front and back cover) to see if there is a network pharmacy in your area where you can fill your  
prescription. If you do go to an out-of-network pharmacy, you may have to pay the full cost (rather than paying  
just your copayment) when you fill your prescription. You can ask us to reimburse you for our share of the cost by  
submitting a claim form.

However, even after we reimburse you for our share of the cost, you may pay more for a drug purchased at an  
out-of-network pharmacy because the out-of-network pharmacy's price is generally higher than what a network  
pharmacy would have charged. You should submit a claim to us if you fill a prescription at an out-of-network  
pharmacy as any amount you pay will help you qualify for catastrophic coverage. To learn how to submit a paper  
claim, please refer to "How to submit a paper pharmacy claim" below.

We cannot pay for any prescriptions that are filled by pharmacies outside of the United States and  
territories, even for a medical emergency.

How to submit a paper pharmacy claim
When you go to a network pharmacy your claim is automatically submitted to us by the pharmacy. However, if  
you go to an out-of-network pharmacy, the pharmacy may not be able to submit the claim directly to us. When  
that happens, you may need to pay the full cost of your prescription. When you return home, simply submit your  
paper claim and your itemized receipt to the following address:

Humana Claims Office
P.O. Box 14140 

Lexington, KY 40512-4140 

Upon receipt, we will make an initial coverage determination on the claim. Please refer to your Evidence of  
Coverage or call Customer Care (details on front and back cover) for more information on initial  
coverage determinations.



DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES – 13H5619CAHM08AG18

Directorio de Proveedores de Humana Gold Plus HMO

Este directorio está actualizado a partir del 

Este directorio proporciona una lista de los proveedores de la red de Humana Gold Plus HMO; no obstante, es sólo  
un listado parcial de los proveedores de su red. Para obtener un listado completo de la red del plan, llame al  
departamento de Atención al Cliente (consulte la información detallada en la portada y la parte de atrás) o visite  
nuestro sitio Web en espanol.humana. 

Este directorio contiene proveedores en los siguientes estados, condados, parroquias o municipalidades:
CA:Kings

Este documento está disponible en otros formatos como Braille y letra grande. Contacte a Atención al cliente para  
obtener más información.

12/04/2018.



14 – DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES

ESTA PÁGINA SE HA DEJADO EN BLANCO POR REQUISITOS DE IMPRESIÓN



DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES – 15

Índice
Sección 1  - 

Sección 2  -    

Introducción .......................................................................................................16

¿Cuál es el área de servicio de Humana Gold Plus HMO? ...........................................................19

¿Cómo puede encontrar proveedores de la red de  Humana Gold Plus HMO en su área? .........20

Lista de proveedores de la red...............................................................................31



16 – DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES

Introducción
Este directorio proporciona una lista de los proveedores de la red de Humana Gold Plus HMO. Para obtener  
información detallada acerca de sus cobertura de cuidado de la salud, consulte su Evidencia de cobertura.

Tendrá que elegir a uno de los proveedores de nuestra red que estén en este directorio como su proveedor de  
cuidado primario (PCP). El término "PCP" se utilizará bastante en este directorio. Por lo general, usted deberá recibir  
sus servicios de cuidado de la salud a través de su PCP.

Cómo aprovechar al máximo su red
Los proveedores de la red que están en este directorio han aceptado proporcionarle sus servicios de cuidado de la  
salud. Puede visitar a cualquiera de los proveedores de nuestra red que están en este directorio; pero es posible que  
algunos de los servicios requieran un referido.  Usted debe utilizar los proveedores de la red excepto en situaciones  
de emergencia, o en una situación de cuidado que se necesite con urgencia o en caso de requerir los servicios de  
diálisis renal que reciba en un centro de diálisis certificado por Medicare cuando se encuentre temporalmente fuera  
del área de servicio del plan. Si usted utiliza proveedores fuera de la red para su cuidado de rutina ni Medicare ni  
Humana Gold Plus serán responsables por los costos.

Si su plan tiene proveedores con costo compartido preferido como parte de los beneficios, consulte la Evidencia de  
cobertura para más información sobre el costo compartido de cada nivel.



DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES – 17

asd

Qué debe hacer en caso de recibir facturas de proveedores fuera de la red y que usted cree que deberían  
ser canceladas por Humana Gold Plus HMO.
Nosotros cubrimos ciertos servicios de cuidado de la salud que usted reciba de proveedores fuera de la red. Entre  
estos se encuentran cuidado que usted reciba en una emergencia médica, cuidado que se necesite con urgencia,  
servicios de diálisis renal (riñón) que usted reciba fuera del área de servicio del plan, cuidado que haya sido  
aprobado con anticipación por el plan, y servicios cuya cobertura haya sido ordenada a través de un proceso de  
apelación. Si un proveedor fuera de la red le pide pagar por servicios cubiertos que usted reciba en alguno de estos  
casos, llame al departamento de Atención al Cliente (consulte la información detallada en la portada y la parte de  
atrás). O envíe la(s) factura(s) con una nota explicando la situación a:

Humana Claims Office 
P.O. Box 14601 

Lexington, KY 40512-4601

Usted nunca deberá pagar a ningún proveedor fuera de la red más de la cantidad permitida por Medicare. Pídale al  
proveedor fuera de la red que antes nos envíe una factura. Si usted ya pagó por los servicios cubiertos, nosotros le  
reembolsaremos la parte que nos corresponde del costo. Si usted recibe una factura por los servicios, nos la puede  
enviar para que nosotros la paguemos. Nosotros le pagaremos al proveedor fuera de la red la parte que nos  
corresponde de la factura y le informaremos a usted la cantidad que debe pagar, en caso de que sea necesario. 

Si tiene una emergencia, nosotros hablaremos con los médicos que le están proporcionando el cuidado de  
emergencia para ayudar a manejar y hacer el seguimiento de su cuidado. Los médicos que le están  
proporcionando el cuidado de emergencia decidirán cuándo su estado es estable y que la emergencia médica ha  
terminado.

Después de que la emergencia haya terminado usted tiene derecho a recibir cuidado de control posterior para  
asegurarse de que su estado continúe estable. Nuestro plan cubrirá su cuidado de control posterior. Si su cuidado  
de emergencia es proporcionada por proveedores fuera de la red, nosotros intentaremos coordinar para que  
proveedores de la red se encarguen de su cuidado tan pronto como lo permitan las circunstancias y su afección  
médica.

Supongamos que usted se encuentra temporalmente fuera del área de servicio del plan, pero dentro de los  
Estados Unidos o sus territorios. Si necesita cuidado de urgencia, es posible que no pueda encontrar o conseguir a  
uno de los proveedores de la red de nuestro plan. En este caso (cuando usted se encuentra fuera del área de  
servicio y no puede obtener cuidado de proveedores de la red), nuestro plan cubrirá el cuidado médico que se  
necesita con urgencia que usted reciba de cualquier proveedor. 

Nuestro plan no cubre cuidado médico que se necesita con urgencia ni ningún otro cuidado que no sea de  
emergencia si usted lo recibe fuera de los Estados Unidos o sus territorios.

Si usted recibe cuidado de emergencia en un hospital fuera de la red y necesita cuidado como paciente interno  
después de que su afección de emergencia se estabiliza, debe regresar a un hospital de la red para que su cuidado  
continúe estando cubierta O debe recibir su cuidado como paciente interno en el hospital fuera de la red  
autorizado por el plan y su costo es el costo compartido que usted pagaría en un hospital de la red.



18 – DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES

asd

Obtener cuidado de especialistas
 
Cuando su PCP cree que usted necesita tratamiento especializado, él o ella podrá darle un "referido" (aprobación  
anticipada) para ver a un especialista de la red. Para ciertos tipos de referidos a especialistas del plan, su PCP  
deberá obtener una aprobación del plan con anticipación. Esto se llama "autorización previa".

Es muy importante obtener un referido de su PCP antes de ver a un especialista de la red. No obstante, usted no  
necesita obtener un referido para recibir ciertos servicios, consulte la sección a continuación que se trata de  
"Autorreferidos". Si usted no obtiene un referido antes de recibir los servicios de un especialista, es posible que  
usted mismo deba pagar por dichos servicios. Si el especialista desea que usted regrese para hacerle control  
posterior, asegúrese de revisar el referido original para ver si éste se encuentra incluido.

Cada PCP tiene especialistas de la red que él/ella usa para hacer sus referidos. Esto significa que los especialistas de  
Humana Gold Plus HMO que usted puede utilizar pueden depender de la persona que usted elija como su PCP. Si  
hay algún especialista en particular que usted desea consultar, verifique si su PCP hace referidos de pacientes a  
dicho especialista. Para obtener información acerca de cómo cambiar de PCP, consulte su Evidencia de Cobertura.  
Si hay algún hospital en particular que usted desea utilizar, verifique si su PCP utiliza dicho hospital.

Para obtener información sobre las especialidades que requieren un referido o autorización previa, consulte el  
Capítulo 4 de la Evidencia de cobertura (EOC, por sus siglas en inglés).

Salud mental
Para los servicios de salud mental o de tratamiento de abusos de substancias, usted o su asesor debe comunicarse  
con su PCP para la autorización. Llame al número de teléfono del PCP que aparece en su tarjeta de identificación  
del plan. Para obtener información adicional, visite Humana.com o llame al número de teléfono que aparece en su  
tarjeta de identificación del plan.

Servicios de trasplante
El uso de un centro de servicios generales para servicios de trasplante puede resultar en un costo adicional  
significativo para usted. Para los servicios relacionados con los trasplantes, llame al 1-866-421-5663 (TTY:  
1-800-336-6709). Nuestro horario es de lunes a viernes, de 8:30 a.m. a 5:00 p.m.

Humana Fitness
 
No todos los planes Medicare Advantage ofrecen un beneficio de acondicionamiento físico. Para obtener  
información sobre los beneficios de acondicionamiento físico consulte su Evidencia de cobertura.

Proveedores de cuidado de la vista
 
No todos los planes Medicare Advantage ofrecen un beneficio para la vista y los beneficios pueden variar entre los  
planes. Consulte su Evidencia de cobertura para obtener información sobre el beneficio para la vista.



DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES – 19

asd

Proveedores dental
 
No todos los planes Medicare Advantage ofrecen un beneficio dental y los beneficios pueden variar entre los  
planes. Consulte su Evidencia de cobertura para obtener información sobre el beneficio dental.

Autorreferidos 
En algunos casos, usted puede recibir cobertura para los servicios enumerados a continuación sin necesidad de  
que su PCP le dé un referido o aprobación anticipada. "Autorreferido" significa que usted puede recibir los servicios  
sin referido de médicos de la red.

Los siguientes servicios pueden ser de autorreferido:
• Servicios de emergencia, independientemente de si los recibe de proveedores del plan o de proveedores fuera  

de la red.
• Cuidado que se necesita con urgencia que usted reciba de proveedores fuera de la red cuando se encuentra  

temporalmente fuera del área de servicio del plan.
• Servicios de diálisis renal (riñón) que usted recibe cuando se encuentra temporalmente fuera del área de  

servicio del plan.
• Todos los servicios preventivos cubiertos por Medicare siempre y cuando los reciba de un proveedor de la red.  

Estos servicios aparecen en la tabla de beneficios del Capítulo 4 de su Evidencia de cobertura (EOC).

Servicios hospitalarios
La presencia de hospitales en este directorio no siempre garantiza que usted será referido a un hospital en  
particular. Es posible que su médico no conceda admisiones a todos los hospitales de la red para las  
hospitalizaciones. No obstante, las hospitalizaciones como paciente interno, salvo en casos de emergencia o de  
cuidado que se necesita con urgencia, requerirán nuestra autorización previa.

Programa de hospitalistas
Si su PCP participa en el Programa de hospitalistas, y usted es admitido al hospital, todos los aspectos de su  
cuidado serán dirigidos y coordinados activamente por un médico de tiempo completo especialmente capacitado  
para cuidado de hospitalización. El médico se conoce como hospitalista y es contratado de manera independiente  
y tiene certificación en su especialidad o reúne los requisitos necesarios para su certificación por la Junta  
Americana de Medicina Interna.

Un coordinador de administración de casos, otro miembro del equipo de hospitalistas, es un/a enfermero/a con  
licencia capacitado/a en la administración de cuidado de pacientes. Él o ella coordina todas las necesidades y los  
servicios (como los análisis de laboratorio, radiografías, consultas y mucho más) con el médico hospitalista. 

Su médico hospitalista y coordinador de administración de casos darán informes regulares sobre su estado y  
progreso a su PCP. También podrán programar una cita de control posterior con su PCP. 

¿Cuál es el área de servicio de Humana Gold Plus HMO?
Los condados (partes de los condados), parroquias o municipalidades de nuestra área de servicio aparecen a  
continuación.

H5619-015-000: CA: Kings, Tulare



20 – DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES

asd

¿Cómo encuentra proveedores de la red de Humana Gold Plus HMO en su área?
Los proveedores están en este directorio de acuerdo al tipo de proveedor. Dentro de cada tipo de proveedor, los  
proveedores están en orden alfabético por estado, y luego por condado, parroquia o municipalidad. 

Algunos de los proveedores de nuestra red también pueden ser certificados por Medicaid. Póngase en contacto con  
el consultorio del proveedor con anticipación para verificar su estado.

Si tiene alguna pregunta acerca de Humana Gold Plus HMO o requiere asistencia para seleccionar a un PCP, llame a  
nuestro departamento de Atención al Cliente (consulte la información detallada en la portada y la parte de atrás).  
También puede visitar nuestro sitio Web en espanol.humana.com.

Farmacias de la red
Cómo aprovechar al máximo su red de farmacias
Las "farmacias de la red" que están en este directorio han aceptado proporcionarle su cobertura de medicamentos  
recetados. Para obtener una descripción completa de su cobertura de medicamentos recetados, incluyendo cómo  
obtener sus medicamentos recetados, revise la Evidencia de cobertura y la Guía de Medicamentos Recetados de  
Humana. Puede visitar a cualquiera de las farmacias de nuestra red que están en este directorio. En la mayoría de  
los casos, sus medicamentos recetados están cubiertos por Humana Gold Plus HMO sólo si se obtienen en  
farmacias de la red, o a través de nuestro servicio de farmacia de pedido por correo. Una vez que visite una  
farmacia, no se le exige que continúe visitando la misma farmacia para obtener sus medicamentos recetados.  
Puede ir a cualquiera de nuestras farmacias de la red. Bajo ciertas circunstancias cubriremos medicamentos  
recetados obtenidos en farmacias que no pertenecen a la red, según se describe en su Evidencia de cobertura.

Es posible que no todas las farmacias de la red estén incluidas en este directorio. Tal vez se hayan añadido o  
eliminado farmacias de la lista o hayan cambiado su estatus de costos compartidos preferidos después de la  
impresión de este directorio. Esto significa que las farmacias enumeradas podrían ya no formar parte de nuestra  
red, o podría haber farmacias nuevas en nuestra red que no han sido incluidas. Las farmacias incluidas también  
podrían tener un estatus diferente de costos compartidos. Contáctenos para obtener la lista más actualizada.  
Nuestra información de contacto aparece en la portada y la contraportada.

También incluimos farmacias que están en nuestra red, pero están fuera del área de servicio donde usted vive.  
Usted también puede surtir sus medicamentos recetados en estas farmacias. Para obtener más información,  
contáctenos a los números que aparecen en la portada y la contraportada.

Este directorio corresponde al área geográfica indicada en la página 3, que incluye el área donde usted vive. Sin  
embargo, cubrimos un área de servicio más grande, y hay más farmacias donde nuestro Plan puede cubrir sus  
medicamentos recetados. Para obtener información sobre más farmacias de la red de nuestro plan que no  
aparecen en este directorio, consulte nuestra información de contacto en la portada y la contraportada.

Usted puede ir a todas las farmacias de esta lista, pero los costos de ciertos medicamentos pueden ser menores  
en las farmacias de esta lista que ofrecen costos compartidos preferidos. Hemos marcado estas farmacias con  
tres asteriscos (***) para distinguirlas de las demás farmacias en nuestra red que ofrecen costos compartidos  
estándar. No todos los planes ofrecen costos compartidos preferidos. Consulte su Evidencia de cobertura (EOC,  
por sus siglas en inglés) para obtener más información. 



DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES – 21

asd

Cobertura de medicamentos recetados de la Parte B de Medicare
Los afiliados que sólo tienen cobertura de medicamentos recetados de la Parte B de Medicare pueden utilizar las  
farmacias de la red incluidas en este directorio para recibir sus medicamentos aprobados por la Parte B de  
Medicare. Para recibir más información acerca de cómo recibir los medicamentos de la Parte B de Medicare a 

fuera de la red" y "Cómo enviar una reclamación de farmacia en papel".
través de farmacias fuera de la red, consulte a partir de la página 22 "Cómo obtener medicamentos recetados 

Farmacias de pedido por correo
Las farmacias de pedido por correo con costos compartidos preferidos son farmacias de la red de Humana con las  
que Humana ha negociado un costo compartido inferior que con las farmacias de pedido por correo con costos  
compartidos estándar para sus afiliados del plan por medicamentos recetados cubiertos. Sin embargo, usted aún  
tendrá acceso a precios de medicamentos más bajos en farmacias de pedido por correo con costos compartidos  
estándar que en farmacias de pedido por correo fuera de la red. Usted puede ir a cualquiera de estos tipos de  
farmacias de pedido por correo de la red para recibir sus medicamentos recetados cubiertos.

Si su plan no tiene beneficios de farmacias de pedido por correo con costos compartidos estándar y preferidos,  
puede utilizar cualquier farmacia de pedido por correo en la lista.

Puede recibir medicamentos recetados enviados a su domicilio a través del programa de pedido por correo de  
nuestra red. Por lo general, puede esperar recibir sus medicamentos recetados de 5 a 7 días para repeticiones y de  
7 a 10 días para nuevas recetas desde el momento en que la farmacia de pedido por correo recibe el pedido. Si no  
recibe su(s) medicamento(s) recetado(s) en este tiempo, contacte el departamento de Atención al Cliente  
(consulte la portada y la contraportada para más detalles).

Para obtener suministros adicionales de medicamentos por correo, comuníquese con nosotros 14 días antes del  
momento en que cree que se le acabarán los medicamentos, para asegurar que el pedido por correo se envíe a  
tiempo.

Si usted está afiliado a un Programa Estatal de Asistencia Farmacéutica calificado, póngase en contacto con  el  
programa para verificar que la farmacia de pedido por correo coordina con dicho programa.

¿Forman parte de la red de farmacias las farmacias de infusión casera? 
Humana Gold Plus HMO cubrirá los medicamentos de terapia de infusión casera si: 
• Su medicamento recetado se encuentra en su formulario de Humana Gold Plus HMO, o tiene una excepción al  

formulario;
• Humana Gold Plus HMO ha aprobado su medicamento recetado para la terapia de infusión casera; y
• Su receta ha sido escrita por una persona autorizada.

¿Forman parte de la red de farmacias las farmacias de cuidado médico a largo plazo? 
Los residentes de los centros de cuidado médico a largo plazo pueden tener acceso a sus medicamentos recetados  
cubiertos por Humana Gold Plus HMO a través de las farmacias de cuidado médico a largo plazo de los centros o de  
otras farmacias de cuidado médico a largo plazo de la red.



22 – DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES

asd

¿Forman parte de la red de farmacias las Farmacias del Programa de Salud Indígena/Tribal/Urbano  
(I/T/U)? 
Solamente los indios americanos y de Alaska tienen acceso a las Farmacias del Programa de Salud  
Indígena/Tribal/Urbano (I/T/U) a través de la red de farmacias de Humana Gold Plus HMO. Es posible que las  
personas que no sean indios americanos y de Alaska puedan tener acceso a estas farmacias bajo circunstancias  
limitadas (por ejemplo, emergencias).

¿Qué son las farmacias con médicos que despachan medicamentos?
Son médicos/clínicas que forman parte de la red de farmacias de Humana que pueden despachar los  
medicamentos recetados dentro de su consultorio.

Cómo obtener medicamentos recetados fuera de la red
Por lo general, sólo cubrimos medicamentos obtenidos en una farmacia fuera de la red en circunstancias limitadas  
y fuera de rutina, cuando no hay disponible una farmacia de la red. Antes de obtener sus medicamentos  
recetados en estas situaciones, llame al departamento de Atención al Cliente (consulte la información  
detallada en la portada y la parte de atrás) para verificar si hay una farmacia de la red en su área donde  
pueda obtener sus medicamentos recetados. Si usted va a una farmacia fuera de la red, es posible que deba  
pagar la totalidad del costo (en lugar de pagar sólo su copago) cuando obtenga su medicamento recetado. Puede  
solicitarnos que le reembolsemos nuestra parte del costo enviándonos un formulario de reclamación.

No obstante, incluso después de que le hayamos reembolsado la cantidad que nos corresponde del costo, usted  
puede pagar más por un medicamento comprado en una farmacia fuera de la red porque el precio de la farmacia  
fuera de la red, por lo general, es más alto del que cobraría una farmacia de la red. Debería enviarnos una  
reclamación si obtiene un medicamento recetado en una farmacia fuera de la red, ya que cualquier cantidad que  
pague le ayudará a calificar para la cobertura catastrófica. Para aprender cómo se envía una reclamación en papel,  
consulte a continuación: "Cómo enviar una reclamación de farmacia en papel".

No podemos pagar por medicamentos recetados que sean despachados por farmacias fuera de los  
Estados Unidos y sus territorios, incluso si se trata de una emergencia médica.

Cómo enviar una reclamación de farmacia en papel
Cuando usted va a una farmacia de la red, ésta nos envía automáticamente su reclamación. No obstante, si usted  
va a una farmacia fuera de la red, es posible que la farmacia no nos pueda enviar la reclamación directamente.  
Cuando eso sucede, es posible que usted necesite pagar el costo total de su medicamento recetado. Al regresar a  
casa, simplemente debe enviar su reclamación en papel y su recibo desglosado a la siguiente dirección:

Humana Claims Office 
P.O. Box 14140 

Lexington, KY 40512-4140 

Una vez recibida la reclamación, tomaremos una determinación de cobertura inicial sobre la reclamación.  
Consulte su Evidencia de cobertura o llame al departamento de Atención al Cliente (consulte la información  
detallada en la portada y la parte de atrás) para obtener más información sobre las determinaciones de cobertura  
iniciales.



PROVIDER DIRECTORY – 23

Provider Type Listing - Listado por tipo de proveedor

Spanish English 

Acompañante para  
adultos

Adult Companion

Acupunturista Acupuncturist
Administrador de  
casos/coordinador de  
cuidado médico

Case Manager/Care  
Coordinator

Agencia de cuidado de la  
salud en el hogar

Home Health Agency

Agencia de infusión en el  
hogar

Home Infusion Agency

Alergias e inmunología Allergy & Immunology
Alergias e inmunología  
pediátricas

Pediatric Allergy and  
Immunology

Ambulancia Ambulance
Anestesiología – Medicina  
del dolor

Anesthesiology-Pain  
Medicine

Anestesiología – Medicina  
de cuidados intensivos

Anesthesiology-Critical  
Care Medicine

Asistente quirúrgico Surgical Assistant
Audiólogo Audiologist
Cardiología especializada  
en trasplante e  
insuficiencia cardíaca  
avanzada

Advanced Heart Failure &  
Transplant Cardiology

Cardiología  
intervencionista

Interventional Cardiology

Cardiología pediátrica Pediatric Cardiology
Centro de cirugía  
ambulatoria

Ambulatory Surgical  
Center

Centro de investigación Research Center
Centro de oncología Oncology Center
Centro de radiología Radiology Center
Centro de rehabilitación Rehabilitation Center
Centro de rehabilitación  
para farmacodependencia

Substance Abuse  
Rehabilitation Facility

Centro de residencia  
asistida

Assisted Living Facility

Centro de salud con  
acreditación federal  
(FQHC, por sus siglas en  
inglés)

Federally Qualified Health  
Center (FQHC)

Spanish English 

Centro de salud mental  
(incluido centro  
comunitario de salud  
mental)

Mental Health Center  
(Including Community  
Mental Health Center)

Centro de salud pública Public Health Center
Cirugía – Cirugía de la  
mano

Surgery - Surgery Of The  
Hand

Cirugía – Cirugía plástica y  
reconstructiva

Surgery-Plastic and  
Reconstructive Surgery

Cirugía – Cirugía vascular Surgery-Vascular Surgery
Cirugía del colon y del  
recto

Colon and Rectal Surgery

Cirugía neurológica Neurological Surgery
Cirugía ortopédica Orthopaedic Surgery
Cirugía ortopédica –  
Cirugía de manos

Orthopaedic Surgery-Hand  
Surgery

Cirugía ortopédica –  
Medicina del deporte

Orthopaedic  
Surgery-Sports Medicine

Cirugía ortopédica  
pediátrica

Pediatric Orthopaedic  
Surgery

Cirugía pediátrica Pediatric Surgery
Cirugía plástica – Cirugía  
de la mano

Plastic Surgery-Surgery of  
the Hand

Cirugía plástica – Cirugía  
plástica en la cabeza y el  
cuello

Plastic Surgery-Plastic  
Surgery within the Head  
and Neck

Cirugía torácica (cirugía  
vascular cardiotorácica)

Thoracic Surgery  
(Cardiothoracic Vascular  
Surgery)

Clínica Clinic
Clínica de salud rural Rural Health Clinic
Consejero – Adicciones  
(farmacodependencia)

Counselor-Addiction  
(Substance Use Disorder)

Consejero – Salud mental Counselor-Mental Health
Contratista –  
Modificaciones en el hogar

Contractor-Home  
Modifications

Cuidado de hospicio Hospice Care
Cuidado diurno para  
adultos

Adult Day Care

Dentista – Cirugía oral y  
maxilofacial

Dentist - Oral and  
Maxillofacial Surgery



24 – PROVIDER DIRECTORY

Spanish English 

Dentista – Endodoncia Dentist - Endodontics
Dentista – General Dentist - General Practice
Dentista – Odontología  
pediátrica

Dentist - Pediatric  
Dentistry

Dentista – Ortodoncia y  
ortopedia dentofacial

Dentist - Orthodontics and  
Dentofacial Orthopaedics

Dentista – Patología oral y  
maxilofacial

Dentist - Oral &  
Maxillofacial Pathology

Dentista – Periodoncia Dentist - Periodontics
Dentista – Prostodoncia Dentist - Prosthodontics
Dentista – Salud pública  
dental

Dentist - Dental Public  
Health

Dermatología – Cirugía  
micrográfica de Mohs

Dermatology-Mohs  
Micrographic Surgery

Dermatología –  
Inmunología  
dermatológica, clínica y  
laboratorio

Dermatology-Clinical &  
Laboratory  
Dermatological  
Immunology

Desarrollo – Pediatría del  
comportamiento

Developmental –  
Behavioral Pediatrics

Diagnóstico de trastornos  
del sueño

Sleep Disorder Diagnostic

Dietista, registrado Dietician, Registered
Electrofisiología cardíaca  
clínica

Clinical Cardiac  
Electrophysiology

Endocrinología pediátrica Pediatric Endocrinology
Endocrinología, diabetes y  
metabolismo

Endocrinology, Diabetes  
and Metabolism

Enfermedad  
cardiovascular

Cardiovascular Disease

Enfermedad infecciosa Infectious Disease
Enfermedad pulmonar Pulmonary Disease
Enfermedades infecciosas  
pediátricas

Pediatric Infectious  
Diseases

Enfermera anestesista,  
registrada y certificada

Nurse Anesthetist,  
Certified Registered

Enfermera partera Nurse Midwife
Enfermera partera  
especialista

Advanced Practice  
Midwife

Equipo médico duradero y  
suministros médicos

Durable Medical  
Equipment & Medical  
Supplies

Fisioterapeuta Physical Therapist

Spanish English 

Fisioterapeuta  
respiratorio, certificado

Respiratory Therapist,  
Certified

Gastroenterología Gastroenterology
Gastroenterología  
pediátrica

Pediatric Gastroenterology

Genética médica –  
Citogenética clínica

Medical Genetics-Clinical  
Cytogenetics

Genética médica –  
Genética bioquímica  
clínica

Medical Genetics-Clinical  
Biochemical Genetics

Genética médica –  
Genética clínica (MD)

Medical Genetics-Clinical  
Genetics (MD)

Genética médica –  
Genética molecular clínica

Medical Genetics-Clinical  
Molecular Genetics

Hematología Hematology
Hematología Pediátrica  
–Oncología

Pediatric  
Hematology-Oncology

Hogar para el cuidado de  
adultos

Adult Care Home

Hospital de cuidado a  
largo plazo

Long Term Care Hospital

Hospital general de  
cuidado para afecciones  
agudas

General Acute Care  
Hospital

Hospital psiquiátrico Psychiatric Hospital
Hospitalista Hospitalist
Inmunología clínica y de  
laboratorio

Clinical & Laboratory  
Immunology

Laboratorio clínico Clinical Medical  
Laboratory

Litotricia Lithotripsy
Medicina de emergencia –  
Medicina subacuática e  
hiperbárica

Emergency  
Medicine-Undersea and  
Hyperbaric Medicine

Medicina de emergencia  
pediátrica

Pediatric Emergency  
Medicine

Medicina de rehabilitación  
pediátrica

Pediatric Rehabilitation  
Medicine

Medicina familiar –  
Medicina geriátrica (PCP)

Family Medicine-Geriatric  
Medicine (PCP)

Medicina familiar –  
Medicina geriátrica  
(especialista)

Family Medicine-Geriatric  
Medicine (Specialist)



PROVIDER DIRECTORY – 25

Spanish English 

Medicina familiar –  
Medicina para  
adolescentes (PCP)

Family  
Medicine-Adolescent  
Medicine (PCP)

Medicina familiar  
(especialista)

Family Medicine  
(Specialist)

Medicina familiar (PCP) Family Medicine (PCP)
Medicina física y  
rehabilitación – Medicina  
de lesión de la médula  
espinal

Physical Medicine &  
Rehabilitation-Spinal Cord  
Injury Medicine

Medicina física y  
rehabilitación – Medicina  
paliativa y de hospicio

Physical Medicine &  
Rehabilitation-Hospice  
and Palliative Medicine

Medicina general (PCP) General Practice (PCP)
Medicina general  
(especialista)

General Practice  
(Specialist)

Medicina pediátrica de  
cuidados intensivos

Pediatric Critical Care  
Medicine

Medicina interna –  
Medicina del deporte

Internal Medicine-Sports  
Medicine

Medicina interna –  
Medicina del sueño

Internal Medicine-Sleep  
Medicine

Medicina interna –  
Medicina geriátrica  
(especialista)

Internal Medicine-Geriatric  
Medicine (Specialist)

Medicina interna –  
Medicina geriátrica (PCP)

Internal Medicine-Geriatric  
Medicine (PCP)

Medicina interna –  
Medicina de cuidados  
intensivos

Internal Medicine-Critical  
Care Medicine

Medicina interna –  
Medicina para  
adolescentes  
(especialista)

Internal  
Medicine-Adolescent  
Medicine (Specialist)

Medicina interna –  
Medicina para  
adolescentes (PCP)

Internal  
Medicine-Adolescent  
Medicine (PCP)

Medicina interna (PCP) Internal Medicine (PCP)
Medicina interna  
(especialista)

Internal Medicine  
(Specialist)

Medicina  
neuromusculoesquelética  
– Medicina manipulativa  
osteopática

Neuromusculoskeletal  
Medicine-Osteopathic  
Manipulative Medicine

Spanish English 

Medicina nuclear –  
Cardiología nuclear

Nuclear Medicine-Nuclear  
Cardiology

Medicina nuclear –  
Medicina nuclear "in vivo"  
e "in vitro"

Nuclear Medicine-In Vivo  
& In Vitro Nuclear  
Medicine

Medicina preventiva –  
Medicina ocupacional

Preventive  
Medicine-Occupational  
Medicine

Medicina preventiva –  
Medicina subacuática e  
hiperbárica

Preventive  
Medicine-Undersea and  
Hyperbaric Medicine

Medicina preventiva –  
Salud pública y medicina  
preventiva general

Preventive Medicine-Public  
Health & General  
Preventive Medicine

Nefrología Nephrology
Nefrología pediátrica Pediatric Nephrology
Neumología pediátrica Pediatric Pulmonology
Neurología Neurology
Neurología – Acreditación  
especial en neurología  
infantil

Neurology-Special  
Qualification In Child  
Neurology

Neurología –  
Discapacidades del  
neurodesarrollo

Neurology -  
Neurodevelopmental  
Disabilities

Neurología – Medicina del  
dolor

Neurology-Pain Medicine

Neurología – Medicina del  
sueño

Neurology-Sleep Medicine

Neurología –  
Neurofisiología clínica

Neurology-Clinical  
Neurophysiology

Neurología vascular Vascular Neurology
Nutricionista Nutritionist
Obstetricia y ginecología Obstetrics and Gynecology
Obstetricia y ginecología –  
Endocrinología  
reproductiva

Obstetrics and  
Gynecology-Reproductive  
Endocrinology

Obstetricia y ginecología –  
Ginecología

Obstetrics &  
Gynecology-Gynecology

Obstetricia y ginecología –  
Medicina de cuidados  
intensivos

Obstetrics and  
Gynecology-Critical Care  
Medicine

Obstetricia y ginecología –  
Medicina maternal y fetal

Obstetrics and  
Gynecology-Maternal and  
Fetal Medicine



26 – PROVIDER DIRECTORY

Spanish English 

Obstetricia y ginecología –  
Medicina paliativa y de  
hospicio

Obstetrics and  
Gynecology-Hospice and  
Palliative Medicine

Obstetricia y ginecología –  
Medicina pélvica de la  
mujer/cirugía  
reconstructiva

Obstetrics and  
Gynecology-Female Pelvic  
Medicine/Reconstructive  
Surgery

Obstetricia y ginecología –  
Obstetricia

Obstetrics &  
Gynecology-Obstetrics

Obstetricia y ginecología –  
Oncología ginecológica

Obstetrics and  
Gynecology-Gynecologic  
Oncology

Obstetricia y ginecología  
(PCP)

Obstetrics and Gynecology  
(PCP)

Oncología médica Medical Oncology
Optometrista Optometrist
Otorrinolaringología –  
Alergias  
otorrinolaringológicas

Otolaryngology -  
Otolaryngic Allergy

Otorrinolaringología –  
Cirugía plástica en la  
cabeza y el cuello

Otolaryngology-Plastic  
Surgery within the Head  
and Neck

Otorrinolaringología –  
Cirugía plástica facial

Otolaryngology-Facial  
Plastic Surgery

Otorrinolaringología –  
Otología y neurotología

Otolaryngology-Otology  
and Neurotology

Otorrinolaringología  
pediátrica

Pediatric Otolaryngology

Patología – Citopatología Pathology-Cytopathology
Patología –  
Dermatopatología

Pathology -  
Dermatopathology

Patología – Hematología Pathology-Hematology
Patología –  
Inmunopatología

Pathology -  
Immunopathology

Patología – Medicina de  
transfusión y banco de  
sangre

Pathology-Blood Banking  
and Transfusion Medicine

Patología – Microbiología  
médica

Pathology – Medical  
Microbiology

Patología –  
Neuropatología

Pathology -  
Neuropathology

Patología – Patología  
anatómica y patología  
clínica

Pathology-Anatomic  
Pathology and Clinical  
Pathology

Spanish English 

Patología – Patología  
clínica

Pathology-Clinical  
Pathology

Patología – Patología  
clínica/medicina de  
laboratorio

Pathology-Clinical  
Pathology/Laboratory  
Medicine

Patología – Patología  
genética molecular

Pathology-Molecular  
Genetic Pathology

Patología – Patología  
anatómica

Pathology-Anatomic  
Pathology

Patología – Patología  
forense

Pathology-Forensic  
Pathology

Patología – Patología  
química

Pathology-Chemical  
Pathology

Patología pediátrica Pediatric Pathology
Patólogo del habla y el  
lenguaje

Speech- Language  
Pathologist

Pediatría – Medicina  
neonatal/perinatal

Pediatrics-Neonatal -  
Perinatal Medicine

Pediatría – Medicina para  
adolescentes  
(especialista)

Pediatrics-Adolescent  
Medicine (Specialist)

Pediatría – Medicina para  
adolescentes (PCP)

Pediatrics-Adolescent  
Medicine (PCP)

Pediatría (especialista) Pediatrics (Specialist)
Pediatría (PCP) Pediatrics (PCP)
Personal doméstico Homemaker
Podólogo Podiatrist
Podólogo – Cirugía de  
tobillo y pie

Podiatrist-Foot and Ankle  
Surgery

Podólogo – Medicina  
pública

Podiatrist-Public Medicine

Proveedor de  
prótesis/dispositivos  
ortopédicos

Prosthetic/Orthotic  
Supplier

Proveedor de radiografías  
portátiles y/u otro tipo de  
imágenes de diagnóstico  
portátiles

Portable X-Ray and/or  
Other Portable Diagnostic  
Imaging Supplier

Proveedor de tareas  
domésticas

Chore Provider

Psicólogo Psychologist
Psicólogo – Clínico Psychologist-Clinical
Psicólogo – Clínico de  
niños y adolescentes

Psychologist-Clinical Child  
and Adolescent



PROVIDER DIRECTORY – 27

Spanish English 

Psicología –  
Neuropsicología clínica

Psychology-Clinical  
Neuropsychology

Psicólogo – Psicoterapia Psychologist -  
Psychotherapy

Psiquiatría Psychiatry
Psiquiatría de las  
adicciones

Addiction Psychiatry

Psiquiatría forense Forensic Psychiatry
Psiquiatría geriátrica Geriatric Psychiatry
Psiquiatría para niños y  
adolescentes

Child and Adolescent  
Psychiatry

Radiología – Física  
radiológica

Radiology-Radiological  
Physics

Radiología – Radiología  
vascular e intervencionista

Radiology-Vascular and  
Interventional Radiology

Radiología – Radiología  
terapéutica

Radiology-Therapeutic  
Radiology

Radiología pediátrica Pediatric Radiology
Radiología, mamografía Radiology, Mammography
Reumatología Rheumatology
Reumatología pediátrica Pediatric Rheumatology
Terapeuta de arte Art Therapist
Terapeuta de familia y  
matrimonio

Marriage and Family  
Therapist

Terapeuta ocupacional Occupational Therapist
Terapeuta ocupacional –  
Manos

Occupational Therapist -  
Hand

Trabajador social Social Worker
Transporte médico que no  
sea de emergencia

Non-Emergency Medical  
Transport

Tratamiento de  
enfermedad renal en  
etapa terminal (ESRD, por  
sus siglas en inglés)

End-Stage Renal Disease  
(ESRD) Treatment



28 – PROVIDER DIRECTORY

Discrimination is Against the Law

Humana Inc. and its subsidiaries comply with applicable Federal civil rights laws and do not discriminate on the  
basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. Humana Inc. and its subsidiaries do  not exclude people or  
treat them differently because of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.

Humana Inc. and its subsidiaries provide:
• Free auxiliary aids and services, such as qualified sign language interpreters, video remote interpretation, and  

written information in other formats to people with disabilities when such auxiliary aids and services are  
necessary to ensure an equal opportunity to participate.

• Free language services to people whose primary language is not English when those services are necessary to  
provide meaningful access, such as translated documents or oral interpretation.

If you need these services, call 1-800-281-6918, or if you use a TTY, call 711.

If you believe that Humana Inc. and its subsidiaries have failed to provide these services or discriminated in  
another way on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex, you can file a grievance with:

Discrimination Grievances
P.O. Box 14618
Lexington, KY 40512 - 4618

If you need help filing a grievance, call 1-800-281-6918 or if you use a TTY, call 711.

You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Office for Civil  
Rights electronically through the Office for Civil Rights Complaint Portal, available at 
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf , or by mail or phone at:

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services
200 Independence Avenue, SW
Room 509F, HHH Building
Washington, D.C. 20201
1-800–368–1019, 800-537-7697 (TDD)
Complaint forms are available at http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html



DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES – 29

La discriminación es contra la ley

Humana, Inc. y sus subsidiarias cumplen con todas las leyes aplicables de derechos civiles federales y no  
discriminan por motivos de raza, color de la piel, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad o sexo. Humana Inc. y sus  
subsidiarias no excluyen a nadie, ni los tratan de manera diferente por motivos de raza, color de la piel, origen  
nacional, edad, discapacidad o sexo.

Humana Inc. y sus subsidiarias proporcionan:
• Ayudas y servicios auxiliares gratuitos, como por ejemplo intérpretes acreditados para hablar por señas,  

interpretación remota por video e información escrita en otros formatos para personas con discapacidades  
cuando dichas ayudas y servicios auxiliares sean necesarios para garantizar la igualdad de oportunidades de  
participación.

• Servicios gratuitos de idiomas para personas cuyo idioma principal no es el inglés, cuando dichos servicios sean  
necesarios para proporcionar acceso útil, tales como documentos traducidos o interpretación oral.

Si necesita estos servicios, llame al 1-800-281-6918 o bien, si utiliza un TTY, llame al 711.

Si usted cree que Humana Inc. y sus subsidiarias han fallado en proveer estos servicios o le han discriminado de  
otra forma por motivos de raza, color de la piel, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad o sexo, puede presentar una  
queja formal ante:

Discrimination Grievances
P.O. Box 14618
Lexington, KY 40512 - 4618

Si necesita ayuda para presentar una queja formal, llame al 1-800-281-6918 o bien, si utiliza un TTY, llame al 711.

También puede presentar una queja de derechos civiles con el Departamento de Salud y Servicios Humanos,  
Oficina de Derechos Civiles, por medios electrónicos a través del portal de quejas de la Oficina de Derechos Civiles,  
en: https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, por correo postal o por teléfono al:

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services
200 Independence Avenue, SW
Room 509F, HHH Building
Washington, D.C. 20201
1-800-368-1019, 800-537-7697 (TDD)
Los formularios de quejas están disponibles en http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html



1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918



List of Network Providers

Hospitals . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1

Urgent Care Centers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2

Primary Care Providers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3

Specialists . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .5

Other Health Care Providers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9

Durable Medical Equipment  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

Laboratory Services. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15

Routine Transportation Providers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16

Pharmacies . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

Fitness Centers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18

Index. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19

(2 providers)

(1 provider)

(32 providers)

(59 providers)

(110 providers)

(121 providers)

(25 providers)

(1 provider)

(15 providers)

(5 providers)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 



               THIS PAGE IS LEFT BLANK BECAUSE OF PRINTING REQUIREMENTS



1

Hospitals

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

H
O

S
P

IT
A

L
S

Hospitals

CALIFORNIA

General Acute Care Hospital

Adventist Medical Center-
Hanford
115 Mall Dr
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 582-9900
Medi-Cal Certified

Key Medical Group

Central Valley General 
Hospital
1025 N Douty St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 583-2100
Medi-Cal Certified

KINGS COUNTY



2

Urgent Care Centers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

U
R

G
E

N
T

 C
A

R
E

 C
E

N
T

E
R

S

Urgent Care Centers

CALIFORNIA

Urgent Care Center

Adventist Health Physician 
Netwk Same Day Appt Ctr
1524 W Lacey Blvd
Ste 101
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 583-4516
Key Medical Group

KINGS COUNTY



3

* Board Certified Provider
Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

P
R

IM
A

R
Y

 C
A

R
E

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

R
S

Primary Care Providers
Primary Care Providers

CALIFORNIA

Family Medicine (Primary Care 
Provider)

Ayala, Raul MD*
1025 N Douty St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0170
American Board of Family 
Medicine
Key Medical Group
PCP# 360502
Established patients only

Beddoe, Randy A MD*
1524 W Lacey Blvd Ste 105
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0405
American Board of Family 
Medicine
Key Medical Group
PCP# 130160

Castillo, Romeo C MD*
1524 W Lacey Blvd Ste 202A
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0355
American Board of Family 
Medicine
Spanish
Key Medical Group
PCP# 130161

Cruz, Danilo R MD*
1212 Hanna Ave
Corcoran, CA 93212
(559) 992-2800
American Board of Family 
Medicine
Key Medical Group
PCP# 281340

Decastro, Jacqueline G MD*
1457 Bailey Dr
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 582-9100
American Board of Family 
Medicine
Tagalog
Key Medical Group
PCP# 199779
Established patients only

Ewing, Willie B MD
784 N Lemoore Ave
Lemoore, CA 93245
(559) 924-5358
Spanish, German
Key Medical Group
PCP# 130163

Flores, Marie E MD*
1270 N Lemoore Ave
Lemoore, CA 93245
(559) 924-2015
American Board of Family 
Medicine
CPN First Choice Medical Group
PCP# 387012

Golez, Candice D MD*
1524 W Lacey Blvd
Ste 105
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0405
American Board of Family 
Medicine
Filipino (philipino)
Key Medical Group
PCP# 213571

Gomez, Evelyn MD
1025 N Douty St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0170
Key Medical Group
PCP# 376381

11899 Shaw Pl
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0192
Key Medical Group
PCP# 376381

Hanjraa, Loveleen MD*
1524 W Lacey Blvd Ste 201
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0355
American Board of Family 
Medicine
Panjabi, Hindi
Key Medical Group
PCP# 341729

Knudson, Allan A MD
440 Greenfield Ave
Ste G
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 584-0184
Medi-Cal Certified

Key Medical Group
PCP# 130157
Established patients only

Leon, Samuel O MD
560 W Grangeville Blvd
Ste C
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 583-1110
Spanish
Key Medical Group
PCP# 150382

Lloyd, Michael K MD*
460 Greenfield Ave
Ste 3
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 584-5770
American Board of Family 
Medicine
Spanish
Key Medical Group
PCP# 130156
Established patients only

Martinez, Jose MD
1310 Hanna Ave
Corcoran, CA 93212
(559) 992-8200
Spanish
Medi-Cal Certified

Key Medical Group
PCP# 212469
Established patients only

Medina, Juan R MD
1310 Hanna Ave
Corcoran, CA 93212
(559) 992-8200
Spanish
Medi-Cal Certified

Key Medical Group
PCP# 212470

Raber, Dustin A MD*
870 W 7th St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 772-4145
American Board of Family 
Medicine
Key Medical Group
PCP# 379922

Rogado, Gerald E MD
1524 W Lacey Blvd Ste 203
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0340
Key Medical Group
PCP# 280565

Scott-Tomlinson, Tasha N MD
224 W Lacey Blvd
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 583-8913
Spanish
Key Medical Group
PCP# 212468
Established patients only

KINGS COUNTY



4

Primary Care Providers

* Board Certified Provider
Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

P
R

IM
A

R
Y

 C
A

R
E

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

R
S

Smith, Dennis C MD
140 C St
Lemoore, CA 93245
(559) 924-7005
Spanish
Key Medical Group
PCP# 350341

Urrutia, Daniel D MD
355 Campus Dr Ste A
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 584-2721
Spanish
Key Medical Group
PCP# 352563

Urrutia, Nicholas D MD*
355 Campus Dr
Ste A
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 584-2721
American Board of Family 
Medicine
Spanish
Key Medical Group
PCP# 190755

Weisenberger, John E MD*
912 N Douty St
Ste D
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 582-2846
American Board of Family 
Medicine
Spanish
Medi-Cal Certified

Key Medical Group
PCP# 150381
Established patients only

General Practice (Primary Care 
Provider)

Liscomb Jr, Jesse R MD
95C W Hanford Armona Rd
Lemoore, CA 93245
(559) 924-3431
Spanish
Key Medical Group
PCP# 130205
Established patients only

Sorensen, Eric N MD
1028 N Douty St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 589-6420
Spanish, French
Key Medical Group
PCP# 130208

Internal Medicine (Primary 
Care Provider)

Ahmadzia, Najla MD*
1524 W Lacey Blvd
Ste 201A
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0355
American Board of Internal 
Medicine
Farsi
Key Medical Group
PCP# 221467

Boparai, Meet S MD*
1025 N Douty St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0170
American Board of Internal 
Medicine
Urdu, Punjab, Hindi
Key Medical Group
PCP# 281337

Gavini, John R MD
808 Vaughn St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 410-8404
Telugu, Hindi
Key Medical Group
PCP# 283930

Kim, Jongjin MD*
476 E Washington Ave
Earlimart, CA 93219
(661) 849-2781
American Board of Internal 
Medicine
Spanish
CPN First Choice Medical Group
PCP# 387043

Nagavalli, Sudesh MD
808 Vaughn St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 410-8404
Spanish
Key Medical Group
PCP# 283931

Santivanez, Carlos MD*
855 Garner Ave
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 582-9061
American Board of Internal 
Medicine
Spanish
Key Medical Group
PCP# 130129

Wickremasinghe, Asela D 
MD*
808 Vaughn St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 410-8404
American Board of Internal 
Medicine
Signhales, Russian
Key Medical Group
PCP# 283932

Woods, Robert A MD*
1524 W Lacey Blvd
Ste 202B
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0360
American Board of Internal 
Medicine
Spanish
Medi-Cal Certified

Key Medical Group
PCP# 130170



5

* Board Certified Provider
Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

S
P

E
C

IA
L

IS
T

S

Specialists
Specialists

CALIFORNIA

Podiatrist

Bluth, Douglas M DPM
806 W 7th St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 584-5196
Key Medical Group

Lewis, Benjamin M DPM
806 W 7th St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 584-5196
Spanish
Key Medical Group

810 E D St
Lemoore, CA 93245
(559) 924-7711
Spanish
Central Valley Medical 
Providers

Nguyen, Chinh D DPM
806 W 7th St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 584-5196
Vietnamese
Key Medical Group

Purtz, Harvey J DPM*
1310 Hanna Ave Ste 1&3
Corcoran, CA 93212
(559) 992-8200
American Board of Podiatric 
Medicine
Central Valley Medical 
Providers

Allergy and Immunology

Hiyama, Lauren S MD*
1560 W Lacey Blvd Ste 103
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 582-8500
American Board of Allergy & 
Immunology
CPN First Choice Medical Group
Key Medical Group

Anesthesiology-Pain Medicine

Brook, Michael W MD*
470 Greenfield Ave
Ste 303
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0325
American Board of 
Anesthesiology
Spanish
Medi-Cal Certified

Key Medical Group

Cardiovascular Disease

Advanced Cardiac Monitoring 
Inc
Service County
(800) 445-0272

Biomedical Systems
Service County
(888) 867-7762

CardioNet LLC
Mail Order
(866) 426-4402

Gavini, Frank V MD
1025 N Douty St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0170
Telugu
Central Valley Medical 
Providers

880 W 7th St
Ste 105
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 582-7014
Telugu
Key Medical Group

LifeWatch Inc
Service County
(877) 774-9846
Monarch HealthCare

LifeWatch Services Inc
Service County
(415) 344-0259

Reddy, Hanumandla R MD*
1310 Hanna Ave Ste 1&3
Corcoran, CA 93212
(559) 992-8200
American Board of Internal 
Medicine
Spanish, Portuguese, Hindi
Medi-Cal Certified

Central Valley Medical 
Providers

Verma, Ashok K MD*
900 W 7th St
Ste 104
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 584-2771
American Board of Internal 
Medicine
Hindi
Medi-Cal Certified

Key Medical Group

Dermatology

Ugorji, Rex U MD*
1524 W Lacey Blvd
Ste 102
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0340
American Board of 
Dermatology
Key Medical Group

Gastroenterology

Au, Alvin Y MD*
1360 Bailey St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 584-6499
American Board of Internal 
Medicine
Chinese
Medi-Cal Certified

Key Medical Group

Wu, Ching-Fong DO
440 Greenfield Ave
Ste I
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 587-0128
Taiwanese, Chinese
Key Medical Group

Hematology

Sharma, Sanjai MD
857 Garner Ave
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 584-6000
Hindi
Key Medical Group

KINGS COUNTY



6

Specialists

* Board Certified Provider
Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

S
P

E
C

IA
L

IS
T

S

Internal Medicine (Specialist)

Boparai, Meet S MD
1025 N Douty St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0170
Urdu, Punjab, Hindi
Central Valley Medical 
Providers

Gavini, John R MD
1025 N Douty St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0170
Telugu, Hindi
Central Valley Medical 
Providers

Santivanez, Carlos MD
1025 N Douty St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0170
Spanish
Central Valley Medical 
Providers

Woods, Robert A MD
810 E D St
Lemoore, CA 93245
(559) 924-7711
Spanish
Medi-Cal Certified

Central Valley Medical 
Providers

Medical Oncology

Sharma, Sanjai MD
857 Garner Ave
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 584-6000
Hindi
Key Medical Group

Nephrology

Cao, Yangming MD*
900 N Douty St Ste B
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 228-6600
American Board of Internal 
Medicine
Spanish
Medi-Cal Certified

Sante Community Physicans

Chen, Wei-Tzuoh MD*
900 N Douty St
Ste 8
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 585-6630
American Board of Internal 
Medicine
Chinese
Medi-Cal Certified

Key Medical Group

Do, Thong H DO
550 W Grangeville Blvd
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 212-4599
Vietnamese
Key Medical Group

810 E D St
Lemoore, CA 93245
(559) 924-7711
Vietnamese
Central Valley Medical 
Providers

Gurm, Harmeet MD
900 N Douty St
Ste B
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 228-6600
Panjabi, Hindi, Gujarati
Key Medical Group

Levy, Steven B MD*
900 W 7th St
Ste 104
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 228-6600
American Board of Internal 
Medicine
Spanish
Medi-Cal Certified

CPN First Choice Medical Group

Rachakonda, Ajay K MD*
900 W 7th St
Ste 104
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 228-6600
American Board of Internal 
Medicine
Hindi
CPN First Choice Medical Group

Yang, Tom K MD
1310 Hanna Ave Ste 1&3
Corcoran, CA 93212
(559) 992-8200
Chinese
Central Valley Medical 
Providers

Obstetrics and Gynecology

Basel, Sayed M MD
460 Greenfield Ave
Ste 1
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 584-0141
Spanish, Farsi
Key Medical Group

Ellsworth, Richard K DO*
460 N Greenfield Ave
Ste 1
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 584-0141
American Board of Obstetrics & 
Gynecology
Medi-Cal Certified

Key Medical Group

Enloe Jr, Thomas S MD*
1122 N Harris St
Ste 104
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 582-1041
American Board of Obstetrics & 
Gynecology
Spanish
Medi-Cal Certified

Key Medical Group

Sharma, Tamara CNM
1025 N Douty St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0170
Central Valley Medical 
Providers

Thomas, Cheryl L CNM
810 E D St
Lemoore, CA 93245
(559) 924-7711
Central Valley Medical 
Providers



7

* Board Certified Provider
Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

S
P

E
C

IA
L

IS
T

S

Specialists

Ophthalmology

Beard, Bradley A MD*
1395 W Lacey Blvd
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 585-3937
American Board of 
Ophthalmology
Spanish
Medi-Cal Certified

Key Medical Group

Kan, Leo H DO*
1395 W Lacey Blvd
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 585-3937
American Board of 
Ophthalmology
Thai, Spanish, Mandarin, 
German, Chinese
Key Medical Group

Poindexter, Theresa P MD*
1395 W Lacey Blvd
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 585-3937
American Board of 
Ophthalmology
Medi-Cal Certified

Key Medical Group

Ruda Jr, Joseph F MD
1310 Hanna Ave Ste 1&3
Corcoran, CA 93212
(559) 992-8200
Spanish
Central Valley Medical 
Providers

Orthopaedic Surgery

Allyn, Donald L MD*
125 Mall Dr
Ste 301
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 584-3000
American Board of Ortho-
paedic Surgery
Medi-Cal Certified

Key Medical Group

Mai, Kenny T MD*
870 W 7th St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 582-9621
American Board of Ortho-
paedic Surgery
Vietnamese
Key Medical Group

Varshney, Anuj MD*
125 Mall Dr
Ste 303
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0310
American Board of Ortho-
paedic Surgery
Key Medical Group

Verioti, Christopher A DO
125 Mall Dr
Ste 211A
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0400
Key Medical Group

Otolaryngology - Otology And 
Neurotology

Schlund, Daniel J MD*
125 Mall Dr
Ste 307
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 582-8791
American Board of 
Otolaryngology
Medi-Cal Certified

Key Medical Group

Shin, Mike S MD*
860 W 7th St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 585-7252
American Board of 
Otolaryngology
Korean
Key Medical Group

Wong, Ronald N MD*
355 Campus Dr
Ste B
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 584-6684
American Board of 
Otolaryngology
Medi-Cal Certified

Key Medical Group

Pulmonary Disease

Bezwada, Vishnu V MD*
125 Mall Dr
Ste 305
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0440
American Board of Internal 
Medicine
Key Medical Group

Rana, Naeem A MD*
125 Mall Dr
Ste 305
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0440
American Board of Internal 
Medicine
Urdu, Punjab, Hindi
Key Medical Group

Radiation Oncology

Hanalla, Youssef A MD*
1443 W 7th St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 585-7115
American Board of Radiology
Arabic
Key Medical Group

Ramsinghani, Veena H MD
1443 W 7th St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 585-7115
Key Medical Group

Rheumatology

Naramala, Srikanth MD
470 Greenfield Ave
Ste 305
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0425
Key Medical Group

Surgery

Araim, Omar A MD
125 Mall Dr
Ste 211B
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 625-4118
French, Arabic
Key Medical Group



8

Specialists

* Board Certified Provider
Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

S
P

E
C

IA
L

IS
T

S

Kesavaramanujam, Satish K 
MD*
125 Mall Dr
Ste 213
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0290
American Board of Surgery
Telugu, Hindi
Key Medical Group

Mamdani, Sohail DO
125 Mall Dr Ste 211A
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0330
Urdu
Key Medical Group

Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Araim, Omar A MD*
125 Mall Dr
Ste 211B
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 625-4118
American Board of Surgery
French, Arabic
Key Medical Group

Mack, Lamar O MD*
125 Mall Dr
Ste 211B
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 625-4118
American Board of Surgery
Key Medical Group

Thoracic Surgery (Cardiotho-
racic Vascular Surgery)

Araim, Omar A MD
125 Mall Dr
Ste 211B
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 625-4118
French, Arabic
Key Medical Group

Kesavaramanujam, Satish K 
MD
125 Mall Dr
Ste 213
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0290
Telugu, Hindi
Key Medical Group

Urology

Ashok, Seetharaman MD*
880 W 7th St
Ste 103
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 410-8446
American Board of Urology
Key Medical Group



9

** Provider has expanded service area.
Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

O
T

H
E

R
 H

E
A

LT
H

 C
A

R
E

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

R
S

Other Health Care Providers
Other Health Care Providers

CALIFORNIA

Ambulance

REVA Inc**
(954) 730-9300

Ambulatory Surgical Center

Hanford Surgery Center
1360 Bailey Dr
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 583-8889
Medi-Cal Certified

Kings Eye Center Medical 
Group Inc
1395 W Lacey Blvd
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 585-3937
Medi-Cal Certified

Audiologist

The Hearing Aid Center
355 Campus Dr
Ste B
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 225-2211

Chiropractor

Bishop, Bart DC
470 Greenfield Ave
Ste 303
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-0325
Key Medical Group

Kallmann, Karl DC
1209 Whitley Avenue
Corcoran, CA 93212
(559) 992-5020
American Specialty Health

1270 N Lemoore Ave
Lemoore, CA 93245
(559) 924-2015
American Specialty Health

476 E Washington Ave
Earlimart, CA 93219
(661) 849-2781
American Specialty Health

Meeks, Kevin D DC
425 N Redington St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 583-1801
American Specialty Health

Pulliam, Lance DC
810 E D St
Lemoore, CA 93245
(559) 924-7711
Central Valley Medical 
Providers

Walker, Jason DC
1209 Whitley Ave
Corcoran, CA 93212
(559) 992-5020
Spanish

1270 N Lemoore Ave
Lemoore, CA 93245
(559) 924-2015
Spanish
American Specialty Health

End-Stage Renal Disease 
(ESRD) Treatment

Hanford at Home Dialysis
900 N Douty St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 587-9014
Medi-Cal Certified

Hanford Dialysis
402 W 8th St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 582-5462
Medi-Cal Certified

Lemoore Dialysis
1345 W Bush St
Lemoore, CA 93245
(559) 924-3175
Medi-Cal Certified

Sequoia Dialysis
440 N 11th Ave
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 587-0105

Home Based Diagnostic 
Monitoring

Advanced Cardiac Moni-
toring Inc**
(800) 445-0272

Advanced Diagnostic Solu-
tions Inc
Mail Order
(352) 293-2810

CardioNet LLC
Mail Order
(866) 426-4402

In Home Neurodiagnostics
Mail Order
(317) 739-3386

Instant Diagnostic Systems 
Inc**
(800) 355-0691

LifeWatch Inc**
(877) 774-9846
Monarch HealthCare

LifeWatch Services Inc**
(415) 344-0259

MDINR LLC
Mail Order
(845) 561-3222

Medicomp Inc**
(415) 233-9323

NovaSom Inc**
(410) 590-0443

Patient Home Monitoring 
Inc**
(877) 811-9690

Roche Health Solutions Inc
Mail Order
(800) 780-0675

Virtuox Inc**
(415) 508-1240

Home Health Agency

Adventist Health Home Care
460 Kings County Dr
Ste 101
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 585-3425

Adventist Home Health Care
440 Greenfield Ave Ste B and C
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-2860
HEALTHCARE RESOURCES 
NORTHWEST

KINGS COUNTY



10

Other Health Care Providers

** Provider has expanded service area.
Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

O
T

H
E

R
 H

E
A

LT
H

 C
A

R
E

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

R
S

Interim HealthCare of the 
Central Valley**
(800) 446-3878
Medi-Cal Certified

Saint Agnes Home Health 
and Hospice**
(559) 450-5112
Medi-Cal Certified

Home Infusion Agency

Accredo Health Group Inc**
(724) 772-6000

Amerita Inc**
(520) 795-0111

Avella Of Sacramento Inc**
(888) 792-3888

Basic Home Infusion**
(201) 475-0500

BioRx**
(866) 827-0972

Bioscrip Infusion Services**
(800) 584-0265
Medi-Cal Certified

BioScrip Infusion Services**
(855) 356-4540

BriovaRx Infusion Services 
401 LLC**
(931) 384-8080

BriovaRx Infusion Services 
402 LLC**
(714) 522-8802

BriovaRx Infusion Services 
403 LLC**
(707) 588-8894
Spanish

Coram CVS specialty infu-
sion services**
(661) 325-8326

Dohmen Life Sciences 
Services LLC**
(866) 849-4481

Heritage Biologics Inc**
(866) 257-7161

Home Care Solutions**
(773) 229-9300

Infusion Rx**
(805) 981-2500

Integrated Care Systems 
Inc**
(559) 734-2896
Medi-Cal Certified

Interim HealthCare of the 
Central Valley**
(800) 446-3878
Medi-Cal Certified

KabaFusion**
(877) 577-4844

Kern Home Health 
Resources**
(800) 333-8346
Medi-Cal Certified

MedRx Infusion**
(844) 671-2600

NuFACTOR**
(800) 323-6832
Medi-Cal Certified

Patient Care America**
(866) 348-0441

Pentec Health
Mail Order
(610) 494-8700

Premier Pharmacy 
Services**
(626) 626-9400

Soleo Health**
(310) 665-1121
Medi-Cal Certified

Soleo Health Inc**
(510) 362-7360

Hospice Care

Adventist Health Homecare 
and Hospice Services
440 Greenfield Ave Ste B And 
C
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 537-2860

AseraCare Hospice**
(559) 447-2540
Medi-Cal Certified

Saint Agnes Home Health 
and Hospice**
(559) 450-5112
Medi-Cal Certified

Independent Diagnostic 
Testing Facility

Ipsum Diagnostics LLC**
(678) 915-2219

Neurovative Diagnostics 
LLC**
(972) 361-8040

Remote Cardiac SVCS**
(860) 298-6100

Virtuox Inc**
(877) 337-7111

Vitalistics LLC**
(844) 550-9970

Zoll Laboratory Services 
LLC**
(888) 592-3798

Infusion Therapy

Compounding Pharmacy 
Solutions**
(713) 783-2836

Patient Care America**
(866) 348-0441

US Bioservices**
(800) 809-0647

Magnetic Resonance Imaging 
(MRI)

Alliance MRI at Los Alamitos 
Medical Center**
(866) 244-2938
Medi-Cal Certified

Long Beach PET Imaging 
Center**
(562) 427-0714
Medi-Cal Certified

Optometrist

Keck, Ronald S OD
1395 W Lacey Blvd
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 585-3937
Spanish
Key Medical Group

Omon, Stacy R OD
321 C St
Lemoore, CA 93245
(559) 924-2666
Key Medical Group



11

** Provider has expanded service area.
Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

O
T

H
E

R
 H

E
A

LT
H

 C
A

R
E

 P
R

O
V

ID
E

R
S

Other Health Care Providers

Serrins, Steven K OD
570 N 11th Ave
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 582-0392
Spanish
Key Medical Group

Physical Therapist

Select Physical Therapy**
(858) 217-5837

Prosthetic/Orthotic Supplier

Breg Inc
Mail Order
(800) 321-0607

Carolina Brace Systems**
(919) 929-5550

Colorado Brace Systems**
(303) 270-7426

Dia-Foot**
(877) 405-3668
Medi-Cal Certified

DJO LLC**
(800) 328-2536
Medi-Cal Certified

Duramedix Healthcare LLC
Mail Order
(888) 490-3445

Indiana Brace Sytems**
(317) 815-3710

Kansas Brace Systems**
(785) 271-2271

Liberator Medical Supply
Mail Order
(800) 755-7880

Louisiana Brace Systems**
(318) 798-9833
Medi-Cal Certified

McKesson Patient Care Solu-
tions Inc
Mail Order
(800) 451-6510

Medequip Inc
Mail Order
(949) 443-4414

Missouri Brace Systems**
(314) 963-3360

Pacific Medical Inc**
(559) 486-1869

PEDIATRIC ORTHOTIC AND 
PROSTHETIC SERVICES WEST 
LLC**
(213) 368-3374

Pride Pharmacy
Mail Order
(214) 954-7389

SME Inc USA Mail Order
Mail Order
(910) 793-2363

Southern Diabetic Supply Co
Mail Order
(901) 365-1100

SRT Prosthetics and 
Orthotics LLC**
(419) 633-3961
Medi-Cal Certified

Texas Brace Systems**
(214) 501-0300
Medi-Cal Certified

VQ Orthocare
Mail Order
(800) 266-6969

Radiology Center

Alliance HealthCare 
Services**
(800) 530-0912

Alliance HealthCare Services 
Inc**
(888) 649-8748
Medi-Cal Certified

Alliance MRI at Los Alamitos 
Medical Center**
(866) 244-2938
Medi-Cal Certified

Del Amo PET Imaging Center 
LLC**
(310) 316-2424
Medi-Cal Certified

Long Beach PET Imaging 
Center**
(562) 427-0714
Medi-Cal Certified

Tri City PETCT LLC**
(760) 599-9940

Skilled Nursing Facility

Hacienda Rehab and Health-
care Center
361 E Grangeville Blvd
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 582-9221

Hanford Nursing and Reha-
bilitation Center
1007 W Lacey Blvd
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 582-2871

Kings Nursing and Rehabili-
tation Center
851 Leslie Ln
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 582-4414

Sleep Disorder Diagnostic

Advanced Diagnostic Solu-
tions Inc
Mail Order
(352) 293-2810

Blackstone Medical Services 
LLC**
(813) 831-2727

Clinicare Diagnostic Medical 
Services**
(727) 796-2904

Instant Diagnostic Systems 
Inc**
(800) 355-0691

International Institute of 
Sleep Inc
Mail Order
(800) 481-3870

Virtuox Inc**
(415) 508-1240



12

Durable Medical Equipment

** Provider has expanded service area.
Preferred cost-sharing providers are for individual plans only.  To determine if your plan has preferred cost-sharing providers, 
please refer to your Evidence of Coverage. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana 

Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations 
made by the physicians or other providers listed in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

D
U

R
A

B
L

E
 M

E
D

IC
A

L
 E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T

Durable Medical Equipment

DURABLE MEDICAL 

EQUIPMENT & MEDICAL 

SUPPLIES

180 Medical Inc**
(877) 688-2729
Medi-Cal Certified

A Breast Pump and More
Mail Order
(855) 786-7296

A Plus Breast Pumps by 
Yummy Mummy
Mail Order
(855) 879-8669

ABC Home Medical Supply 
Inc
Mail Order
(866) 897-8588

Academy Medical Equip-
ment Inc**
(559) 261-9641

Advanced Bionics LLC**
(877) 829-0026

Advanced Diabetic Solutions
Mail Order
(770) 339-1190

Advanced Respiratory Inc
Mail Order
(800) 426-4224

Advanced Tissue Mail Order
Mail Order
(501) 217-9900

Aeroflow Breastpumps**
(844) 867-9890

Alere Home Monitoring Inc
Mail Order
(877) 262-4669

American HomePatient**
(877) 221-8763

American Medical Supply
Mail Order
(718) 232-0653

Amerita Inc**
(520) 795-0111

Apria Healthcare**
(866) 689-8098
Medi-Cal Certified

Bioventus LLC
Mail Order
(800) 836-4080

Biowatch Medical Inc
Mail Order
(803) 233-0244

BriovaRx Infusion Services 
401 LLC**
(931) 384-8080

BriovaRx Infusion Services 
402 LLC**
(714) 522-8802

BriovaRx Infusion Services 
403 LLC**
(707) 588-8894

Byram Healthcare Centers 
Inc
Mail Order
(877) 902-9726

Carolina Brace Systems**
(919) 929-5550

Carolina Medical Sales
Mail Order
(800) 493-7277

CCS Medical
Mail Order
(877) 531-7959

CCS Medical**
(800) 690-1255
Medi-Cal Certified

Colorado Brace Systems**
(303) 270-7426

Comfort Medical LLC
Mail Order
(800) 700-4246

Cranial Technologies Inc**
(866) 362-2263

Dartmed LLC Mail Order**
(402) 505-3420
Medi-Cal Certified

Destiny Medical Supply
Mail Order
(866) 564-3494

DexCom Inc
Mail Order
(877) 339-2664

Dia Care
Mail Order
(800) 920-0411

Diabetic and Medical 
Resources
Mail Order
(800) 605-0367

Diabetic Medic LLC Mail 
Order
Mail Order
(800) 338-6316

Diabetic Solutions
Mail Order
(877) 686-3600

DIRECT DIABETES SUPPLY
Mail Order
(888) 880-8378

Discount Diabetic
Mail Order
(800) 714-0490

DJO LLC**
(800) 328-2536
Medi-Cal Certified

Doctor Diabetic Supply Inc
Mail Order
(888) 201-3556

EBI LLC
Mail Order
(800) 526-2579

Edgepark Medical Supplies
Mail Order
(800) 321-0591

Edwards Healthcare 
Services Inc
Mail Order
(888) 344-3434

Electromed Inc
Mail Order
(952) 758-0335

EMPI Inc
Mail Order
(800) 328-2536

Express Rx LLC
Mail Order
(800) 503-7604

Firma Medical LP
Mail Order
(817) 473-7473

Gordian Medical Inc
Mail Order
(714) 556-0200

Government Medical Supply 
Inc Mail Order
Mail Order
(202) 507-8723



13

** Provider has expanded service area.
Preferred cost-sharing providers are for individual plans only.  To determine if your plan has preferred cost-sharing providers, 
please refer to your Evidence of Coverage. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana 

Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations 
made by the physicians or other providers listed in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

D
U

R
A

B
L

E
 M

E
D

IC
A

L
 E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T

Durable Medical Equipment

Heartcare Corp of America 
Mail Order
Mail Order
(800) 222-2842

Hightech Rehab Solutions
Mail Order
(866) 734-2224

Home Care Delivered INC**
(800) 565-6167

Home Delivery Incontinent 
Supplies
Mail Order
(314) 997-8771

Homeline 360
Mail Order
(800) 644-2558

Homelink US Rehab**
(888) 899-6193

Humana Pharmacy
Mail Order
(800) 379-0092
Preferred cost-share provider

Independent Medical 
Supplies LLC**
(510) 868-2185

Indiana Brace Sytems**
(317) 815-3710

Infusion Rx**
(805) 981-2500

Infusystem Inc
Mail Order
(248) 546-7047

Innovative Supply Group**
(732) 363-3001

Joint Active Systems Inc
Mail Order
(800) 879-0117

Kansas Brace Systems**
(785) 271-2271

Lantz Medical
Mail Order
(317) 536-4870

LGS Medical Supply LLC
Mail Order
(985) 649-1152

Liberator Medical Supply
Mail Order
(800) 755-7880

Life Care Diabetic Supplies 
Inc
Mail Order
(800) 815-1577

LifeSure LLC**
(954) 585-0184

Louisiana Brace Systems**
(318) 798-9833
Medi-Cal Certified

Luna Medical Inc
Mail Order
(800) 380-4339

Lynncore Med Group Inc
Mail Order
(888) 625-9899

Maryland Respiratory Group
Mail Order
(800) 253-0984

McKesson Patient Care Solu-
tions Inc
Mail Order
(800) 451-6510

Medical Dynamics LLC
Mail Order
(316) 634-0808

Medical Finance Resources 
Inc
Mail Order
(732) 390-9751

Medical Technology 
Resources
Mail Order
(888) 250-5699

MedLife Health Solution Inc
Mail Order
(818) 784-4440

Medline Industries Inc
Mail Order
(866) 356-4997

Mi-Med Supply Company 
Inc**
(760) 734-6648
Medi-Cal Certified

Midwest Medical Services
Mail Order
(913) 956-4065

Missouri Brace Systems**
(314) 963-3360

Mlk Medical
Mail Order
(888) 701-0050

National Seating & Mobility 
Inc**
(559) 685-9095
Medi-Cal Certified

NationsHealth
Mail Order
(800) 977-0351

Neighborhood Pharmacy**
(781) 503-6404
Medi-Cal Certified

Northeast Express
Mail Order
(302) 709-2371

Novocure Inc**
(855) 281-9301

Numotion**
(559) 431-2035

One Source Medical Group
Mail Order
(866) 834-7473

Orthofix Inc
Mail Order
(800) 535-4492

Outpatient Infusion Systems
Mail Order
(678) 513-3849

Pacific Medical Inc**
(559) 486-1869

Pain Management Technolo-
gies Mail Order**
(800) 239-7880

Pharmco LLC
Mail Order
(305) 919-7399

Prentke Romich Company
Mail Order
(800) 262-1984

Prescription Health 
Resources
Mail Order
(817) 590-9599

Pride Pharmacy
Mail Order
(214) 954-7389

Primo Medical Supplies Inc
Mail Order
(866) 224-5811



14

Durable Medical Equipment

** Provider has expanded service area.
Preferred cost-sharing providers are for individual plans only.  To determine if your plan has preferred cost-sharing providers, 
please refer to your Evidence of Coverage. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana 

Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations 
made by the physicians or other providers listed in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

D
U

R
A

B
L

E
 M

E
D

IC
A

L
 E

Q
U

IP
M

E
N

T

Priority Medical Supply**
(209) 668-8723
Medi-Cal Certified

Prism Medical Products LLC
Mail Order
(888) 244-6421

Professional Healing Solu-
tions LLC
Mail Order
(877) 949-6863

Pumping Essentials**
(866) 688-4203
Medi-Cal Certified

Rocklyn Medical Supply Inc
Mail Order
(509) 725-7008

Sleep Disorder Services**
(757) 251-2705

Smiths Medical MD Inc**
(800) 826-9703

Solara Medical Supplies
Mail Order
(888) 568-8145

Sound Health Medical 
Supply**
(253) 274-5000
Medi-Cal Certified

(503) 639-9501

Southern Diabetic Supply Co
Mail Order
(901) 365-1100

STAR MEDICAL RX**
(800) 638-0942

Strive Medical
Mail Order
(888) 771-9229

Summit Medical Supply
Mail Order
(501) 327-5426

SunMed Medical Systems
Mail Order
(800) 714-7434

Texas Brace Systems**
(214) 501-0300
Medi-Cal Certified

TLC Group LLC
Mail Order
(855) 255-4545

Tobii Dynavox
Mail Order
(800) 344-1778

Total eMedical Inc
Mail Order
(877) 750-5252

Unique Medical Supplyn Inc
Mail Order
(562) 428-0833

Uromed Inc
Mail Order
(800) 841-2133

Valentines Diabetic Supply**
(678) 585-7725
Medi-Cal Certified

Wellness Life Systems Mail 
Order**
(816) 268-6853

Western Diabetic Supplies
Mail Order
(877) 937-8342

Wilmington Island DME Inc
Mail Order
(877) 854-9363

World Health Industries Inc
Mail Order
(601) 878-6945



15

** Provider has expanded service area.
Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

L
A

B
O

R
A

T
O

R
Y

 S
E

R
V

IC
E

S

Laboratory Services
Laboratory Services

CLINICAL MEDICAL 

LABORATORY

Accupath Diagnostic Labo-
ratories Inc
Mail Order
(602) 453-6600

Advanced Toxicology 
Network
Mail Order
(901) 794-5570

Aegis Sciences 
Corporation**
(800) 533-7052

Berkeley HeartLab Inc
Mail Order
(877) 454-7437

BIOTAP MEDICAL**
(502) 566-3588

Caris Life Sciences**
(866) 771-8946

Cohen Dermatology PC**
(617) 969-4100

Cohen Dermatopathology 
PC**
(617) 969-4100

Crescendo Bioscience Inc**
(650) 351-1354

Exact Sciences Laboratory 
LLC**
(844) 870-8870

Genomic Health Inc**
(866) 662-6897

Hina Qureshi LLC
Mail Order
(434) 220-4599

Home Healthcare Lab 
America**
(800) 903-3530

Inform Diagnostics**
(800) 979-8292

Lakewood Pathology Associ-
ates Inc dba Inform 
Diagnostic**
(732) 901-7575

Lakewood Pathology Associ-
ates Inc dba Inform 
Diagnostics**
(949) 614-8030

Mako Medical 
Laboratories**
(505) 348-9628

Myriad Genetic Laborato-
ries Inc**
(800) 469-7423

Patients Choice Laboratories 
of Indiana LLC**
(317) 299-5227

PremierTox 2 0 Inc**
(877) 412-8330

Premiertox Laboratory**
(270) 873-8253

Quest Diagnostics Atlanta**
(800) 729-6432

Quest Diagnostics Nichols 
Valencia**
(800) 421-7110

Quest Diagnostics VRL 
Laboratories
1120 N Irwin St
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 582-0308

450 Kings County Dr
Ste 103
Hanford, CA 93230
(559) 582-0391

Synergy Diagnostic Labora-
tory Inc**
(954) 581-3959



16

Routine Transportation Providers

** Provider has expanded service area.
Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

R
O

U
T

IN
E

 T
R

A
N

S
P

O
R

T
A

T
IO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

Routine Transportation Providers

Not all plans offer this benefit and providers can vary among plans and service areas. Please refer to your Evidence Of
Coverage (EOC) to determine if your plan includes this benefit and if so, contact Customer Care to confirm provider
information.

CALIFORNIA

Transportation Broker

Logisticare Solutions LLC**
(866) 588-5122

KINGS COUNTY



17

***For individual members only, this pharmacy offers preferred retail cost-sharing.
90 day represents those pharmacies that offer an extended supply of maintenance medications. Most network pharmacies 

participate in ePrescribing. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare 
Advantage Plans do not endorse, control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the 

physicians or other providers listed in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

P
H

A
R

M
A

C
IE

S

Pharmacies
Pharmacies

Mail Order:  Preferred Cost-
Sharing

HUMANA PHARMACY
MAIL ORDER
800-379-0092

HUMANA SPECIALTY 
PHARMACY
MAIL ORDER
800-486-2668

Mail Order:  Standard Cost-
Sharing

WALMART PHARMACY
MAIL ORDER
800-273-3455

CALIFORNIA

Long Term Care

SAVE MART PHARMACY 36
715 WEST GRANGEVILLE BLVD
HANFORD, CA 93230
559-582-1697

SAVE MART PHARMACY 73
105 WEST HANFORD ARMONA 
BLVD
LEMOORE, CA 93245
559-924-9593

Retail

COSTCO*** - 90 Day
All Locations
800-607-6861
711 (TTY/TDD)

CVS*** - 90 Day
All Locations
800-746-7287
711 (TTY/TDD)

EXPRESS PHARMACY  10*** - 
90 Day
365 CAMPUS DR
HANFORD, CA 93230
559-583-1480

KMART*** - 90 Day
All Locations
800-416-7565
711 (TTY/TDD)

R & M DRUG*** - 90 Day
1115 WHITLEY AVE
CORCORAN, CA 93212
559-992-2138

323 N 11TH AVE
HANFORD, CA 93230
559-469-0168

RITE AID*** - 90 Day
All Locations
800-748-3243
800-821-1833 (TTY/TDD)

SAVE MART PHARMACY 36*** 
- 90 Day
715 WEST GRANGEVILLE BLVD
HANFORD, CA 93230
559-582-1697

SAVE MART PHARMACY 73*** 
- 90 Day
105 WEST HANFORD ARMONA 
BLVD
LEMOORE, CA 93245
559-924-9593

WALGREENS*** - 90 Day
All Locations
800-925-4733
877-924-7889 (TTY/TDD)

WALMART*** - 90 Day
All Locations
800-925-6278
711 (TTY/TDD)

ALL COUNTIES

KINGS COUNTY



18

Fitness Centers

Amenities Legend
________________________________________________________________

E - Cardio/Strength Equipment  F - Full  P - Year Round Swimming Pool  P* - Seasonal Swimming Pool  S - Steam and/or Sauna
SC - SilverSneakers Classes  W - Hot Tub/Whirlpool

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

F
IT

N
E

S
S

 C
E

N
T

E
R

S

Fitness Centers

Not all plans have this benefit. Please refer to your Evidence of Coverage to determine your benefit information.

CALIFORNIA

Curves - Hanford, CA
554 N. 11th Ave.
HANFORD, CA 93230
(559) 583-8400
E

Fit Republic - Hanford
110 S. 11th Ave
HANFORD, CA 93230
(559) 587-9964
E

In-Shape: Hanford
325 N. 11th Ave.
HANFORD, CA 93230
(559) 585-6555
E, S, P, W, SC

In-Shape: Lemoore
1140 N. Lemoore Ave.
LEMOORE, CA 93245
(559) 925-4210
E

Just Lift
522 W. 7th St.
HANFORD, CA 93230
(559) 587-3090
E, S

KINGS COUNTY



19

IN
D

EX

Index

Numerics

180 Medical Inc  . . . . . 12

A

A Breast Pump and More 12
A Plus Breast Pumps by Yum-
my Mummy . . . . . . . . 12
ABC Home Medical Supply
Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Academy Medical Equipment
Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Accredo Health Group Inc10
Accupath Diagnostic Labora-
tories Inc  . . . . . . . . . 15
Advanced Bionics LLC . . 12
Advanced Cardiac Monitor-
ing Inc . . . . . . . . . . 5, 9
Advanced Diabetic Solutions
12
Advanced Diagnostic Solu-
tions Inc . . . . . . . . 9, 11
Advanced Respiratory Inc12
Advanced Tissue Mail Order  

12
Advanced Toxicology Net-
work  . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Adventist Health Home Care
9
Adventist Health Homecare
and Hospice Services  . . 10
Adventist Health Physician
Netwk Same Day Appt Ctr  2
Adventist Home Health Care
9
Adventist Medical Center-
Hanford  . . . . . . . . . . . 1
Aegis Sciences Corporation . 

15
Aeroflow Breastpumps . 12
Ahmadzia, Najla MD . . . . 4
Alere Home Monitoring Inc . 

12
Alliance HealthCare Services

11
Alliance HealthCare Services
Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Alliance MRI at Los Alamitos
Medical Center . . . . 10-11
Allyn, Donald L MD  . . . . 7
American HomePatient . 12
American Medical Supply 12
Amerita Inc . . . . . 10, 12
Apria Healthcare. . . . . 12
Araim, Omar A MD . . . . 7-8
AseraCare Hospice  . . . 10
Ashok, Seetharaman MD . 8
Au, Alvin Y MD  . . . . . . . 5
Avella Of Sacramento Inc 10
Ayala, Raul MD . . . . . . . 3

B

Basel, Sayed M MD. . . . . 6
Basic Home Infusion  . . 10
Beard, Bradley A MD  . . . 7
Beddoe, Randy A MD  . . . 3
Berkeley HeartLab Inc  . 15
Bezwada, Vishnu V MD . . 7
Biomedical Systems . . . . 5
BioRx . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
BioScrip Infusion Services10
Bioscrip Infusion Services10
BIOTAP MEDICAL  . . . . 15
Bioventus LLC  . . . . . . 12
Biowatch Medical Inc . . 12
Bishop, Bart DC . . . . . . . 9
Blackstone Medical Services
LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Bluth, Douglas M DPM. . . 5
Boparai, Meet S MD . . 4, 6
Breg Inc . . . . . . . . . . 11
BriovaRx Infusion Services
401 LLC  . . . . . . . 10, 12
BriovaRx Infusion Services
402 LLC  . . . . . . . 10, 12
BriovaRx Infusion Services
403 LLC  . . . . . . . 10, 12
Brook, Michael W MD . . . 5

Byram Healthcare Centers
Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

C

Cao, Yangming MD  . . . . .6
CardioNet LLC  . . . . . .5, 9
Caris Life Sciences. . . . .15
Carolina Brace Systems  11-
12
Carolina Medical Sales . .12
Castillo, Romeo C MD . . . .3
CCS Medical  . . . . . . . .12
Central Valley General Hos-
pital  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
Chen, Wei-Tzuoh MD  . . . .6
Clinicare Diagnostic Medical
Services . . . . . . . . . . .11
Cohen Dermatology PC . .15
Cohen Dermatopathology PC
15
Colorado Brace Systems 11-
12
Comfort Medical LLC  . . .12
Compounding Pharmacy So-
lutions . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Coram CVS specialty infusion
services . . . . . . . . . . .10
COSTCO - 90 Day . . . . . .17
Cranial Technologies Inc .12
Crescendo Bioscience Inc 15
Cruz, Danilo R MD . . . . . .3
Curves - Hanford, CA  . . .18
CVS - 90 Day . . . . . . . .17

D

Dartmed LLC Mail Order  .12
Decastro, Jacqueline G MD.3
Del Amo PET Imaging Center
LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11
Destiny Medical Supply. .12
DexCom Inc . . . . . . . . .12
Dia Care . . . . . . . . . . .12
Diabetic and Medical Re-

sources  . . . . . . . . . . .12
Diabetic Medic LLC Mail Or-
der . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Diabetic Solutions. . . . .12
Dia-Foot  . . . . . . . . . .11
DIRECT DIABETES SUPPLY12
Discount Diabetic . . . . .12
DJO LLC . . . . . . . . 11-12
Do, Thong H DO  . . . . . . .6
Doctor Diabetic Supply Inc . . 

12
Dohmen Life Sciences Servic-
es LLC . . . . . . . . . . . .10
Duramedix Healthcare LLC . . 

11

E

EBI LLC  . . . . . . . . . . .12
Edgepark Medical Supplies  . 

12
Edwards Healthcare Services
Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
Electromed Inc  . . . . . .12
Ellsworth, Richard K DO  . .6
EMPI Inc  . . . . . . . . . .12
Enloe Jr, Thomas S MD . . .6
Ewing, Willie B MD  . . . . .3
Exact Sciences Laboratory
LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
EXPRESS PHARMACY 10 - 90
Day. . . . . . . . . . . . . .17
Express Rx LLC . . . . . . .12

F

Firma Medical LP  . . . . .12
Fit Republic - Hanford  . .18
Flores, Marie E MD  . . . . .3

G

Gavini, Frank V MD  . . . . .5
Gavini, John R MD . . . .4, 6
Genomic Health Inc . . . .15

Index



Index

20

IN
D

EX

Golez, Candice D MD . . . . 3
Gomez, Evelyn MD . . . . . 3
Gordian Medical Inc . . . 12
Government Medical Supply
Inc Mail Order  . . . . . . 12
Gurm, Harmeet MD  . . . . 6

H

Hacienda Rehab and Health-
care Center . . . . . . . . 11
Hanalla, Youssef A MD  . . 7
Hanford at Home Dialysis  9
Hanford Dialysis . . . . . . 9
Hanford Nursing and Reha-
bilitation Center . . . . . 11
Hanford Surgery Center  . 9
Hanjraa, Loveleen MD . . . 3
Heartcare Corp of America
Mail Order . . . . . . . . . 13
Heritage Biologics Inc. . 10
Hightech Rehab Solutions13
Hina Qureshi LLC . . . . . 15
Hiyama, Lauren S MD  . . . 5
Home Care Delivered INC 13
Home Care Solutions  . . 10
Home Delivery Incontinent
Supplies . . . . . . . . . . 13
Home Healthcare Lab Ameri-
ca . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Homeline 360. . . . . . . 13
Homelink US Rehab  . . . 13
HUMANA PHARMACY  . . 17
Humana Pharmacy  . . . 13
HUMANA SPECIALTY PHAR-
MACY . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

I

In Home Neurodiagnostics 9
Independent Medical Sup-
plies LLC . . . . . . . . . . 13
Indiana Brace Sytems . . 11, 
13
Inform Diagnostics  . . . 15

Infusion Rx . . . . . 10, 13
Infusystem Inc . . . . . . 13
Innovative Supply Group 13
In-Shape

Hanford18
Lemoore18

Instant Diagnostic Systems
Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . 9, 11
Integrated Care Systems Inc
10
Interim HealthCare of the
Central Valley  . . . . . . 10
International Institute of
Sleep Inc  . . . . . . . . . 11
Ipsum Diagnostics LLC  . 10

J

Joint Active Systems Inc 13
Just Lift . . . . . . . . . . 18

K

KabaFusion . . . . . . . . 10
Kallmann, Karl DC . . . . . 9
Kan, Leo H DO  . . . . . . . 7
Kansas Brace Systems  . 11, 
13
Keck, Ronald S OD . . . . 10
Kern Home Health Resources
10
Kesavaramanujam, Satish K
MD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Kim, Jongjin MD  . . . . . . 4
Kings Eye Center Medical
Group Inc . . . . . . . . . . 9
Kings Nursing and Rehabili-
tation Center . . . . . . . 11
KMART - 90 Day  . . . . . 17
Knudson, Allan A MD  . . . 3

L

Lakewood Pathology Associ-
ates Inc dba Inform Diagnos-
tic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Lakewood Pathology Associ-
ates Inc dba Inform Diagnos-
tics . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
Lantz Medical  . . . . . . .13
Lemoore Dialysis  . . . . . .9
Leon, Samuel O MD  . . . . .3
Levy, Steven B MD . . . . . .6
Lewis, Benjamin M DPM  . .5
LGS Medical Supply LLC  .13
Liberator Medical Supply11, 
13
Life Care Diabetic Supplies
Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13
LifeSure LLC  . . . . . . . .13
LifeWatch Inc  . . . . . .5, 9
LifeWatch Services Inc .5, 9
Liscomb Jr, Jesse R MD . . .4
Lloyd, Michael K MD. . . . .3
Logisticare Solutions LLC 16
Long Beach PET Imaging Cen-
ter  . . . . . . . . . . . 10-11
Louisiana Brace Systems 11, 
13
Luna Medical Inc  . . . . .13
Lynncore Med Group Inc .13

M

Mack, Lamar O MD. . . . . .8
Mai, Kenny T MD . . . . . . .7
Mako Medical Laboratories  . 

15
Mamdani, Sohail DO. . . . .8
Martinez, Jose MD . . . . . .3
Maryland Respiratory Group 

13
McKesson Patient Care Solu-
tions Inc. . . . . . . .11, 13
MDINR LLC  . . . . . . . . . .9
Medequip Inc. . . . . . . .11
Medical Dynamics LLC  . .13
Medical Finance Resources
Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13
Medical Technology Resourc-
es . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13

Medicomp Inc  . . . . . . . .9
Medina, Juan R MD  . . . . .3
MedLife Health Solution Inc  

13
Medline Industries Inc . .13
MedRx Infusion  . . . . . .10
Meeks, Kevin D DC . . . . . .9
Midwest Medical Services13
Mi-Med Supply Company Inc
13
Missouri Brace Systems  11, 
13
Mlk Medical  . . . . . . . .13
Myriad Genetic Laboratories
Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15

N

Nagavalli, Sudesh MD  . . .4
Naramala, Srikanth MD  . .7
National Seating & Mobility
Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13
NationsHealth . . . . . . .13
Neighborhood Pharmacy.13
Neurovative Diagnostics LLC
10
Nguyen, Chinh D DPM . . . .5
Northeast Express. . . . .13
NovaSom Inc . . . . . . . . .9
Novocure Inc . . . . . . . .13
NuFACTOR  . . . . . . . . .10
Numotion . . . . . . . . . .13

O

Omon, Stacy R OD . . . . .10
One Source Medical Group . . 

13
Orthofix Inc  . . . . . . . .13
Outpatient Infusion Systems
13

P

Pacific Medical Inc  .11, 13



21

IN
D

EX

Index

Pain Management Technolo-
gies Mail Order . . . . . . 13
Patient Care America . . 10
Patient Home Monitoring Inc
9
Patients Choice Laboratories
of Indiana LLC  . . . . . . 15
PEDIATRIC ORTHOTIC AND
PROSTHETIC SERVICES WEST
LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
Pentec Health  . . . . . . 10
Pharmco LLC  . . . . . . . 13
Poindexter, Theresa P MD  7
Premier Pharmacy Services . 

10
PremierTox 2 0 Inc. . . . 15
Premiertox Laboratory  . 15
Prentke Romich Company13
Prescription Health Resourc-
es . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Pride Pharmacy  . . 11, 13
Primo Medical Supplies Inc . 

13
Priority Medical Supply . 14
Prism Medical Products LLC  

14
Professional Healing Solu-
tions LLC. . . . . . . . . . 14
Pulliam, Lance DC  . . . . . 9
Pumping Essentials  . . . 14
Purtz, Harvey J DPM . . . . 5

Q

Quest Diagnostics Atlanta . . 

15
Quest Diagnostics Nichols
Valencia . . . . . . . . . . 15
Quest Diagnostics VRL Labo-
ratories  . . . . . . . . . . 15

R

R & M DRUG - 90 Day  . . 17
Raber, Dustin A MD  . . . . 3

Rachakonda, Ajay K MD. . 6
Ramsinghani, Veena H MD 7
Rana, Naeem A MD  . . . . 7
Reddy, Hanumandla R MD  5
Remote Cardiac SVCS . . 10
REVA Inc  . . . . . . . . . . 9
RITE AID - 90 Day . . . . 17
Roche Health Solutions Inc 9
Rocklyn Medical Supply Inc . 

14
Rogado, Gerald E MD  . . . 3
Ruda Jr, Joseph F MD . . . 7

S

Saint Agnes Home Health
and Hospice. . . . . . . . 10
Santivanez, Carlos MD  4, 6
SAVE MART PHARMACY 36 . . 

17
SAVE MART PHARMACY 36 -
90 Day . . . . . . . . . . . 17
SAVE MART PHARMACY 73 . . 

17
SAVE MART PHARMACY 73 -
90 Day . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Schlund, Daniel J MD  . . . 7
Scott-Tomlinson, Tasha N MD
3
Select Physical Therapy  11
Sequoia Dialysis . . . . . . 9
Serrins, Steven K OD. . . 11
Sharma, Sanjai MD  . . . 5-6
Sharma, Tamara CNM . . . 6
Shin, Mike S MD  . . . . . . 7
Sleep Disorder Services. 14
SME Inc USA Mail Order  11
Smith, Dennis C MD  . . . . 4
Smiths Medical MD Inc . 14
Solara Medical Supplies  14
Soleo Health  . . . . . . . 10
Soleo Health Inc . . . . . 10
Sorensen, Eric N MD . . . . 4
Sound Health Medical Supply
14

Southern Diabetic Supply Co
11, 14
SRT Prosthetics and Orthot-
ics LLC . . . . . . . . . . . .11
STAR MEDICAL RX . . . . .14
Strive Medical  . . . . . . .14
Summit Medical Supply  .14
SunMed Medical Systems 14
Synergy Diagnostic Labora-
tory Inc . . . . . . . . . . .15

T

Texas Brace Systems11, 14
The Hearing Aid Center . . .9
Thomas, Cheryl L CNM  . . .6
TLC Group LLC  . . . . . . .14
Tobii Dynavox  . . . . . . .14
Total eMedical Inc  . . . .14
Tri City PETCT LLC . . . . .11

U

Ugorji, Rex U MD . . . . . . .5
Unique Medical Supplyn Inc  

14
Uromed Inc . . . . . . . . .14
Urrutia, Daniel D MD  . . . .4
Urrutia, Nicholas D MD . . .4
US Bioservices . . . . . . .10

V

Valentines Diabetic Supply  . 

14
Varshney, Anuj MD  . . . . .7
Verioti, Christopher A DO  .7
Verma, Ashok K MD . . . . .5
Virtuox Inc . . . . . . . 9-11
Vitalistics LLC  . . . . . . .10
VQ Orthocare . . . . . . . .11

W

WALGREENS - 90 Day . . .17
Walker, Jason DC  . . . . . .9

WALMART - 90 Day . . . .17
WALMART PHARMACY  . .17
Weisenberger, John E MD  .4
Wellness Life Systems Mail
Order  . . . . . . . . . . . .14
Western Diabetic Supplies . . 

14
Wickremasinghe, Asela D MD
4
Wilmington Island DME Inc . 

14
Wong, Ronald N MD . . . . .7
Woods, Robert A MD  . .4, 6
World Health Industries Inc  

14
Wu, Ching-Fong DO . . . . .5

Y

Yang, Tom K MD . . . . . . .6

Z

Zoll Laboratory Services LLC  

10



THIS PAGE IS LEFT BLANK BECAUSE OF PRINTING REQUIREMENTS



X



H5619_DIR_HMO_18_490_NM H5619CAHM08AG18

Humana.com

This directory was updated on 
Este directorio fue actualizado el

To get the most up-to-date information about Humana Gold Plus HMO network providers in your area, or for  
questions about the information in this directory, you can visit Humana.com or call Customer Care at 
1-800-457-4708. If you use a TTY, call 711. You can call us seven days a week, from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. However,  
please note that our automated phone system may answer your call during weekends and holidays from  
February 15 to September 30. Please leave your name and telephone number, and we'll call you back by the end  
of the next business day.

Para obtener la información más actualizada acerca de los proveedores de la red de Humana Gold Plus HMO  
localizados en su área, puede visitar Humana.com o llamar al departamento de Atención al cliente al 
1-800-457-4708. Si usa un TTY, llame al 711. Puede llamarnos los siete días de la semana, entre las 8 a.m. y  
las 8 p.m. Sin embargo, tenga en cuenta que nuestro sistema telefónico automatizado puede responder su  
llamada durante los fines de semana y los días festivos entre el 15 de febrero y el 30 de septiembre. Deje su  
nombre y número de teléfono y le devolveremos la llamada antes del final del siguiente día hábil.

Changes to our network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Directory is located on our website at 
Humana.com. You may also call Customer Care for updated provider information. 
Es posible que se produzcan cambios en nuestra red durante el año de beneficios. Puede consultar el Directorio  
actualizado en nuestro sitio Web en Humana.com. También puede llamar a nuestro departamento de Atención al  
cliente para obtener información actualizada sobre los proveedores. 
Humana is a Medicare Advantage HMO plan with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in this Humana Plan depends on  
contract renewal. The provider network may change at any time. You will receive notice when necessary. 
Humana es un plan HMO Medicare Advantage con un contrato con Medicare. La afiliación a este plan de Humana  
depende de la renovación del contrato. La red de proveedores puede cambiar en cualquier momento. Usted recibirá  
un aviso cuando sea necesario.

12/18

12/04/2018.
12/04/2018.


